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‘ Invoice ' \\
Lo 24 4502 (AR S\
3 270 e e ) s
et : ,_? PO ‘. ! i
L" : 'Lg d‘hv! g‘%d’Jc Lo e
Customer sUTTINC-UTILITAES, ING. «m a o -
PO Number:SHEE1W
Ship Date : : :Terms :Ship Via :S5lspr Num:Due Date:
12718702 : tNET 30-DAY :SERVICE : 9 :01/18/03:
@ty Ordered :Qty Shipped:Item Number | tUnit : tT: Extended
' - :Qty Backord:Description: . tPrice H C X ’ Amount
4,00 4.00  &" F ABSEMBLY -
0.00 - KITS SRR 10.660 Y : 42,64
1.00 1.00 CEMENT
0. 00. : i - 21,000 Y - 21,00
1.00 1.00 PACKING ' »
: 0.00 : - 16. 000 Y 16.00

PG’(X'O‘.“-&% (P“ &HSC/ 0-"\0,;&— \'\r-’d. 0—»‘\ \.OQ—(‘

loea \'\ - \o-\‘}° ~
ot K |
e

g e PVC

cnBon®

SERVICE CHARGES of 1.5% per month, or the maxium-allowed by law will.be-added
to any past due balances. Alsc added will be all cost, including reasonable
attorney fees, whether suit be brought or not, if the charges due hereunder
are not discharged within (30) days of date of inveice-and counsel shall be

employed herein. BALANCE DUE SHOWN BELOW :
LOCKE WELL AND FUMP COMPANY Subtotal : 2475.84 :
3685 OLD WINTER GARDEN ROAD Sales Tax : £0.05 :
ORLANDD, FLORIDA 32805 . Freight : 0.00 :

Invoice Total: 2535.89 M/

FAX: 407/578-1840 Fayment : :
407 /299-8888 Balance : @289 D7
Tax ID 59-1034242 ;ﬁ, o)




l».—-

<t Invoice

Invoice 00038199
Customer: UTIINC
Inv Date:12/15/02
FPage Num: 1
‘Order : 211368

Bill-to: : Ship—-to:

UTILITIES, INC. : , UTILITIES, INC.-

200 WEATHERSFIELD AVENUE CRESCENT BAY PLANT

ALTAMONTE SFRINGS, FL
32714

Customer PO Number:SHE61W ...

e 1000 st o Soea o v o e swoes im0t 2 0 i

Ship Date :Drp:Resle:Terms :Ship Via :Slspr Nuﬁ:Due Date :
123/18/02 : N.a. N. :NET 30-DAY :SERVICE H 9 :01/18/702 ¢
Bty Ordered :Q@ty Shipped: Item Number :Unit : :T: Extended
:Qty Backord:Description tPFrice : tX: Amount
12711702 SERVICE TO REPAIR:6" DISEHARGE LINE AT WELL AND- .
POWER SURGE BLOCK
5.00 - -5.00 SERVICE CALL LABROR
0.00 12/11 CRESCENT BAY 100.-000 - N 500.00
MEN & TRUCK:
12/17/02 SERVICE TO REPAIR 6" DISCHARGE LINE FROM-WELL TO--
BUILDING AND SERVICE TO PACK WELL
6.50 6.50 SERVICE CALL LABOR. -
, 0.00 12717 CRESCENT BAY 150,000 . N 975. 00
MEN & TRUCK : .
1.00 - 1..00 ALL THREAD v
-~ 0.00 LINE - 6" PIECE . L BLOOO Y- » 8. 00
—~——
4.00 4.00 DUCT LUGS
0. 00 : 2.800 Y .. 11.20
1.00 1.00 6" FxFx18’
: 0.00 DI SFOOL 640.000 Y 640. 00
| 1.00 1.00 6" FxFx12"
i 0.00 SPOOL DI 144,000 . Y 144, 00
2.00 : 2.00 6" FIELD FLANGE
-~ 0,00 C300 RVC : 59. 000 Y 118. 00
f - Continued Next Page
- T .

=

, R ’



012926




e

Toerst> |

y Frrvotce
Sub# Xt Water Sewar or Both (Circle One).| RECEIVED
Sub Name oo - tnvoiceafo0038246)
Retirementinfo. 10 uv. ol JAN 21 2002 Customer :
Cross Ref. Invoices dtonrlira Phedic Tas % 1035603 . Hracaly, Inv Datef01/16/03 )
Approval 2 Date 200 Page Num: 1
 Datprecelypd  _———— — W% Order : 211538

089- 03y 3013035 - 5943 34

Bill-tuo: (;57,0G,‘.2J’-3//3025'; h p"‘tOB LA Aé‘ v ,A"mLLS‘ ay o

C&T-ObAf - /6 3035> 4 Huy W o \ j 1
UTILITIES)INC. 4 o41- OO0 LKE COUNTY vilh g rgan e
200 WEATHERSFIELD A CLERMONT I PLANT Al
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 8" WELL /X erena

32714
Customer PO Number :SH628
Ship Date :Drp:Resle:Terms :Ship Via :Slspr Num:Due Date :
01716703 : N : N :NET 30-DAY :8ERVICE H 9 102/15/03 3
@ty Ordered :0ty Shipped:Item Number iUnit : :T: Extended
:Qty BRackord:Description tPrice : -2 Xz Amount

e e b T T

_____ -— -— e s e s e Bt s s o v S v S o e o

Y WS | N N

1/13/03 SERVICE TO PULL PUMP AND INSTALL NEW PUMP & MOTOR ,vﬂm.n poo3 O T
AT
oo ‘(’V*'*&—Q wio

1.00 1.00 SERVICE CALL LAEOR 4
0.00 1/13 CLERMONT I 8"WEL 1650.000 o\ \'N \ 1650. 00
MEN &% TRUCK . N
e gamA :moxwr J“vr 8\\ b/*fr’ la e O ‘e
1.00 1.00 150M15-6 wWed o= otl
0.00 GOULDS LIGUID END 1794.280 Y 1794.28
1.00 1.00 S13971
0.00 FRANKLIN 1SHF MOTOR  1271.420 Y 1271.42
250. 00 250.00 WIREG
0.00 #6 PUMFP WIRE/BY FOOT 3.640 Y 910. 00
1.00 1.00 AW25-6

0.00 SPLICE KIT 35,720 @ Y 35.72

SERVICE CHARGES of 1.5% per month, or the maxium allowed by law will be added
to any past due balances. Also added will be all cost, including reasconable
attorney fees, whether suit be brought or not, if the charqges due hereunder
are not discharged within (30) days of date of invoice and counsel shall be

employed herein. BALANCE DUE SHOWN BELOW :

LOCKE WELL AND PUMP COMPANY Subtotal : 5661.42

3685 OLD WINTER GARDEN ROAD Sales Tax H 280.80 :

ORLANDO, FLORIDA 328035 Freight : 0.00 :
Invoice Total: 5942.22 ‘hcf

FAX: 407/578-1840 Payment : O+

407 /299-8888 Ralance : &£ 5942.22 =

Tax ID $59-1034242
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‘OICE ‘ — —
STARLING ELECTRIC CO. FLA. ST. CERT. # ER0009111 . e,
1945 Eastbrook Blvd. T 033403
Winter Park, FL. 32792 2043
407 6575780 OFF/MSG/FAX
407 222 4891 CELL/VM

&

L g o
r‘“:é";;'\‘*yt‘
%4

tEizs

K Adams
NC2812




, STARLING ELECTRIC CO. FLA. ST. CERT. # ER0009111

- 1945 Eastbrook Blvd.
PROPOSAL e T

winter Park, Fl. 32792 2043 1

Ao Pages
PROPOSAL SUBMITTEDTO: | 0" 407 869 1919 |™°  12/10/02 "]
NME  [AKE UTILITIES INC. [*OBNAME AR E RIDGE WELL CONTROL PANEL
STREET 200 Weathersfield Ave. STREET LARE RIDGE SUB bxvxsxou
¢ Altamonte Springs ary Clermont SWIE p1.

_lémm Florida

eu—

Jopébsitefbf old ﬁanel,”witﬁ 506£ 6§éﬁin§-£owafd wéll,pump motor.
New conduit and upsized motor wiring to accomidate

increased amperage for 75 H.P. motor that replaced old 60 H.P.

Will include 1.5 KVA 480/277 volt stepdowm transformer for 120

volt outlet.

1; f We hereby propose to furnish labor and materials - complete in accordance with the above specifications, for the sum oI_
Eight thousand four hundred sixty + 6830llars ($.8,460.68 ) with payment to be made as follows:

| STANDARD BILLING NET 30

| All material is guarantced to be as specified AY work to be completed in a workmanlike manner according to standard practices Any alteration or deviation
from above specifications involving extra costs, will be executed only upon written orders, and will become an extra charge over and ahove the estimate. All

3¢ Wik 190 days and is void
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:Terms
:NET 30-DAY :SERVICE

Ship Date :
01/27/03

e

Invaice

Customer : UTIINC-UTILITIES,

RECEIVED
JAN R 0 2002

PO Number : RHEE4W

@ty Ordered

:Qty Shipped:Item Number

Rty Backord Description.

:02/27/03:

Inveic@R 00038271 )

Inv Da¥grOl728/0%)
Page Num? 2
Order : 211588

INC.

e . e e e e e et o e e 2 3 S i S o o o 2 S s e kSl o e o it S8 LS S e s A e i i ot S 0 S B et e

Extended

089 -0 bld- 3113035 =

(EG-0eA - 1083035
N

089-006Y 3113025 = b, 16814

03 i£.00

:Ship Via :Slspr Num Due Date:
: )
:Price
. &/\—‘x ;:;\ Aty C\V\GJ

AL

¢l &

. K 1A,Mﬂ.rv

e L

LA\
o\d ova ¢
2 L«(&‘

Sub #

Sub Name
Retirement info.
Cross Ref. Invoicas

Approval

| Date recelypd

SERVICE CHARGES of 1.5% per month,

to any past due balances.
whether suit be brought or not,

attorney fees,

A L cob le

Qs XA

P,

f‘ﬂu'ﬂﬂﬁwﬂ’ 0’0.

%

L \-\a"k 0/% 20 \'i\ X TAo \f m()x e Kl»mud\a

*‘% a2 D) {o ;;’\J

t

A de D

v

P

pﬁwéf'

o

or the maxium all@wed by law will be added

Also added will be all cost,

including reasonable
if the charges due hereunder

are not discharged within (30) days of date of invoice and counsel shall be

employed herein.

LOCKE WELL AND PUMP CDMPANY
3685 OLD WINTER GARDEN ROAD

ORLANDO,

FAX: 207/578-1840
407/299-8888
Tax ID §9-1034z24z

FLORIDA 32805

BALANCE DUE SHOWN BELOW

Subtotal
Sales Tax
Freight
Invoice Total
Payment

Bal ance

F3902.00
266.14
Q.00 :
€6168. 14 :

p

C@;‘;ﬁ;} "




Invoice
Invoice 00038271
Customer: UTIINC
Inv Date:01/28/03
Page Num: 1
Order : 211888
Rill—-to: Ship—-to:
UTILITIES, INC. : LAKE COUNTY
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVENUE LAKE SAUNDERS FLANT
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL
- 32714
Customer PO Number :RH664W
Ship Date :Drp:Resle:Terms :Ship Via :Slspr Num:Due Date :
Q1727703 : N : N :NET 30-DAY :SERVICE : 9 1Q2/27/03
@ty Ordered :Q@ty Shipped:Item Number :Unit : HA Extended
:Ety Rackord:Description tPrice : : Xz Amount
4t [ \"5
1/23/703 SERVICE TO CHANGE MOTOR AND WIRE ON PUMF #1 @ q '
1.00 1.00 SERVICE CALL LABOR
0,00 1/23 LAKE SAUNDERS 1050, 000 N 1050, 00 -
MEN & .TRUCK ’
1/24/03 SERVICE TO CHANGE MOTOR AND WIRE ON PUMF #2
1.00 1.00 SERVICE CALL LAEROR:
0.00 1/24 LAKE SAUNDERS 1050. 000 N 1050. 00
MEN & TRUCK : 5 e * or
o
2.00 2.00 514971 FRANKLIN s
S 0.00 Z0HP 230V MOTORS 1695, 00 . Y 3390. 00
(. c-‘/ ‘\m_f,&"/fm" &e 0 ) ‘A - ‘:1"‘
100.00 100.00 WIRES -\
0.00 #6 PUMP WIRE BY FOOT 3. 640 Y 364. 00
2.00 2.00 AWZ25-6
0.00 SPLICE KIT 24.000 Y 48, 00
3 A
J("/‘i kT [P (N
) i Continued Next Fage




Invoice 33769

Invoice Date 11/30/02

00 - D
s, 22
_/i vENE }
. . A ¢ . .
Bill To: MVE T Ship To:
UTILITIES, INC. LAKE GROVES
200 WEATHERSFIELD AVENUE 2425 U.S. HIGHWAY 27
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 CLERMONT, FL 34711
Customer Ship Via F.O.B. Terms
U100 Net 30 Days
Purchase Order Number Salesperson Order Date Our Order Number
PAUL 10/18/02 3617
. Quantity Shipped | ltem Number | Unit of Measure Unit Price .
Quantity Ordered Back Ordered | Item Description Discount %l Tax Extended Price
1 1{SERVICE 0.00 0.00
0 | Service Call-Service N
10/18/02 (13:21:59) RONK: REPLACE CARB, TUNE UP ENGINE. WORK
OK BY KATHY
1 1|SSC 39.54 39.54
0 |DIST CAP Y
1 1{SSC 10.89 10.89
0|ROTOR Y
6 6|SSC 3.00 18.00
0[SPARK PLUGS Y
1 11SSC 50.46 50.46
0 |WIRE SET Y
1 1|SSC 290.75 290.75
0 |CARBURATOR Y
1 1|SSC 35.89 35.89
0|VOLT REG Y
Continued)

Customer Original (Reprinted)

Page 1




Bill To:

UTILITIES, INC.

200 WEATHERSFIELD AVENUE
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

Invoice 33769

Invoice Date 11/30/02

Ship To:

LAKE GROVES

2425 U.S. HIGHWAY 27
CLERMONT, FL 34711

Customer Ship Via F.O.B. Terms
U100 Net 30 Days
Purchase Order Number Salesperson Order Date Our Order Number
PAUL 10/18/02 3617
. Quantity Shipped | ltem Number I Unit of Measure Unit Price .

Quantity Ordered Back Ordered | Item Description Discount %| Tax Extended Price
1 1|SSC 52.79 52.79

0 |CONDENSOR UNIT Y
1 1|SSC 4.18 4.18

O|FUEL FILTER Y
1 1|SSC 4415 44.15

0|COIL Y
1 1|SSC 20.43 20.43

0 |FLEX HOSE Y
4 4[SSC 0.77 3.08

0 |FUEL LINE Y
1 1|SSC 12.79 12.79

0|V-BELT Y
1 1|SSC 12.82 12.82

0|V-BELT Y
21.750 21.750 [LAB HOUR 65.00 1413.75

0.000 [ INDUSTRIAL LABOR-Jody N

arvice call/repairs to generator set

Nontaxable Subtotal 1413.75
Taxable Subtotal 595.77
Tax (7.000%) 41.70
Total Invoice 2051.22

Customer Original (Reprinted)

Page 2
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A 7 ‘ ’ LAW OFFICES
ROSE, SUNDSTROM & BENTLEY, LLP

P. O. BOX 1567
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32302-1567

(850) 877-6555 PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER
WHEN REMITTING

F.E.l. # 59-2783536

UTILITIES, INC

c/O MS. SUE AYLIN :
2335 SANDERS RD : @
NORTHBROOK, IL 60062

210072

089-0675 — 3o
MATTER LUSI/LAKE GROVES MERGER-TERRITORY EXPAN.
09/02/03 PREPARE FOR DEPOSITION OF MS. PENNINGTON 3.30
AND TAKE DEPOSITION OF MS. PENNINGTON.
09/02/03 TELEPHONE  CONFERENCE WITH D. ORR RE; 0.50

AMENDED LEGAL DESCRIPTION FOR SERVICE
AREA; REVIEW LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF

' SERVICE ARA.
09/03/03 TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH PSC ATTORNEY 1.00
A. VINING RE: EXHIBITS FOR HEARING; W
INTRA-OFFICE CONFERENCE RE: SAME;
TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH G. STEWART RE: @

SETTLEMENT WITH CITY OF CLERMONT;
PREPARE AMENDED APPLICATION.
09/04/03 TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH MR. MCINTOSH 0.30
' WHO TELEPHONED REGARDING COMMENTS TO
DEVELOPER AGREEMENT.
09/05/03 - REVIEW PROPOSED PLEADINGS TO FILE 1.40
SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT FOR COURT APPROVAL
AND LETTER TO ATTORNEY STEWART
CONCERNING SAME; TELEPHONE CONFERENCE
WITH MR. ORR; TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH
MS. DANIEL OF PSC STAFF WHO TELEPHONED

09/05/03 REGARDING HEARING; LETTER TO MS. DANIEL. 0.00

09/05/03 TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH A. VINING OF 0.10
PSC RE: CONINUANCE OF HEARING.

09/08/03 TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH ATTORNEY 0.60

STINSON WHO TELEPHONED REGARDING
AMES/HARTWOOD DEVELOPER AGREEMENT;
TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH MR. ORR
CONCERNING SAME.
09/08/03 PREPARE AMENDED APPLICATION TO AMEND 1.00
CERTIFICATES OF AUTHORIZATION; TELEPHONE
CONFERENCE WITH D. ORR RE: AMENDED LEGAL
DESCRIPTION. .
09/09/03 TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH MR. FLYNN WHO 0.20
TELEPHONED.

Continuqd
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“a .
. ' LAW OFFICES

ROSE, SUNDSTROM & BENTLEY, LLP

P. O. BOX 1567
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32302-1567

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER
WHEN REMITTING

INVOICE # 27609
OCTOBER 15, 2003
FILE # 30057-0049

(850) 877-6555
FE.l. # 59-2783536
UTILITIES, INC
09/09/03 PREPARE AMENDED APPLICATION FOR

CERTIFICATE AMENDMENT; TELEPHONE
CONFERENCE WITH D. ORR, S. ROMANO RE:
MAPS AND LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE
AREA.
09/10/03 TELEPHONE CONFERENCE WITH D. ORR RE!
' LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE AREA;

1.00

PREPARE AMENDED APPLICATION AND MAPS OF

AMENDED SERVICE AREA.

LONG DISTANCE CALLS
FEDERAL EXPRESS
TELECOPIER

PHOTOCOPIES

TRANSCRIPT OF DEPOSITION

TOTAL COSTS ADVANCED

TOTAL STATEMENT

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE # WHEN REMITTING

10.10

2,272.50

5.00
24.19
58.00
76.75

205.90

369.84

$2,642.34




Year- 2003 1,185,733.16

089.667.115.03.02

CcO SuB W/0 Description DR CR CP Ledger Status
89 667 115.03.02|CAP TIME-2003 2,940.00, Attached
89 667 115.03.02{CLOSE W/O 2,940.00
89 667 115.03.02
89 667 |115.03.02/INTEREST DURING CONSTRUCTION
89 667 115.03.02(IDC 2003 41,540.00 Attached
89 667 115.03.02|CLOSE W/O 41,540.00
89 667 115.03.02
89 667 115.03.02--TANK/COST OF--

89 667 115.03.02/19446*67050*SUMTER E 926.07 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02{19911*13303"FLORIDA 36,663.30 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02|21546"67050"SUMTER E 1,600.00 2003 Attached
89 667  |115.03.02|122222"13303"FLORIDA 47,136.60 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02|23398"16895"SUMTER E 2,289.09 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02|23579"13303"FLORIDA 173,805.30 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02[24177*08189"THOMPSON 2,102.00 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02|26915"14208"CROM COR 57,891.60 2003 Attached
89 667  ]115.03.02|27359"13303"FLORIDA 178,127.10 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02|29413"13303"FLORIDA 199,566.00, 2003 Attached
89 667 ]115.03.02/29411*14208"CROM COR 119,694.60 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02{31952"14208*CROM COR 104,346.90 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02{32796"08189" THOMPSON 4,050.00 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02[32797"13303"FLORIDA 83,642.40 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02|33655* 13303 FLORIDA 14,894.10 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02|35717°07038"FLORIDA 50 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02(36899*13303*FLORIDA 81,537.20] 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02{37560"13113'C & ASY 1,605.00 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02{37559"14208"CROM COR 31,325.90 2003 Attached
89 667 115.03.02|CLOSE W/O 1,141,253.16

89 667 115.03.02

89 667 115.03.02

89 667 115.03.02 1,185,733.16{ 1,185,733.16




2003 Captime
089.667.115.03.02
89.667.115.03.02

Sub Subdivision Name

667 South Clearmont Area Water 115 Water Project 89.667.115.03.02 BKG 104 2912

SLH 1 28

2940

Type Proj Project Description Account Number Initials Hours Amount Rate

28
28



IoC

12/31/2003
SUBDIVISION DESCRIPTION
Lust Booster pump station and storage tank

INTEREST
CALCULATED

41.540.00

LUL: LAKE COUNTY

INTEREST SuB DATE 12/30/2002

CALCULATED CO DIV ACCOUNT PUTINTO END
FOR 2003 IORDEC200{ NO NO NO. SERVICE ~ BALANCE JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH  APRIL MAY

41,540.00 089 0667 115-03-02 10/6/2003

10.03% 8UBS: 627-628. 631-634. 636.660-667. 675

0.00

ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ~ ADDITIONS

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 37.589.37 48.736.60
000  314.00 724.00
0.00 37.903.37 87.363.97

JUNE
178.196.39
2,220.00
267.780.36

ADDITIONS
JULY
236.018.70
4.211.00
508.010.06

ADDITIONS
AUGUST
319.260.60
6.915.00
834.185.66

ADDITIONS
SEPT
192.039.30
8.578.00
1.034.802.96

ADDITIONS
oCT
14.944.10

8.774.00
1.058.521.06

5/22/2004

ADDITIONS
NOV
114.468.10
9.804.00
1.182.793.16

2:50 PM

ADDITIONS CP LEDGER

DEC TOTALS BALANCE
000 1.141.253.16  1.141.253.16
0.00

1.182.793.16
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March 25, 2003 [

~— o bt e e

Lake Utilities Service Inc.
2335 Sanders Road
Northbrook, IL 60062-6108

RE: Description: New Service @ SW Corner of Lake Louisa Road & US 27

Account # 4012374600 Lo o
Service Order # 77192437 o ; L
Work Order # 134450 ) \ I A S

Dear Member,

The Engineering Department has completed the required design for your new service as
requested. Sumter Electric Cooperative’s Board Policy No. 208 requires contribution-in-aid-
to-construction for underground facilities. This contribution is calculated by comparing the
estimated cost of the installation of overhead facilities with the cqgt to install uqderg\round
facilities. The applicant is required to pay this cost difference. ( 2

e el ) S

The calculated aid-to-construction for your service'is $926.07. This atount must be paid prior
to scheduling construction. For your convenience, you may either make this payment in
person or mail it in the self-addressed postage paid envelope that is enclosed. The closest
office to this account is located in Groveland. When remitting your payment, please refer to
the Account, Service Order and Work Order numbers mentioned above. This will help us to
credit the proper account with the required contribution. Upon your request, an itemized
calculation will be provided for you.

You are responsible for locating water, sewer, or any other electrical wire on your
property. This needs to be complete before our crew begins construction.

Thank you for the opportunity to serve you. If you have further questions or need additional
assistance, please feel free to call (352) 429-2195, Ext. 1333.

s 3 R, N Lot
Respectfully, I N T L R A
. )

Gary Burchfield
Senior Enginecring Technician

') Boe b0l 50 US Fhploe e vl 590 Naonh Howes Road 610 TS Tl o Soudh PSS B0 N i 3 Sonnde S Tl e ol
P bnvenes FL 000500 Ocalac FL s 0 03160 Danecllons FE S 82 Toa

Vg

V30 Souch S Highway 301 Fastin, 132700 0061 Coaoveland, TE 30700 2.
sumerville, D 335585 0801 13525 357 A000 VAR 00195
£35.7) O3 3801

(3520706 3 44 PAS) s T v la” AN RS Y
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT A1A DOCUMENT G702 ! L PAGE:
TO (OWNER): PROJECT NAME: LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION APPLICATIONNO:.... . - - 4- Distribution to:
LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. e ___ OWNER
200 Weathersfield Avenue !" &\i} ISP ,\ v o2 i PERIOD TO:  3/31/2003 ___ARCHITECT
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 N e .r“ e ___CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ENGINEER): PROJECT NO: ___ENGINEER
FL. ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION INC. JOoB# 126
P.0. BOX 380383 APR 07 7002 CONTRACT DATE:  2/11/2003
DELTONA, FL 32739-0383
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, A1A Document G703, is attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM......c.cooiviiirieeeeeeen, $ 783,000.00
previous months by Owner TOTAL | - $ - 2. Net change by Change Orders................oooovvveevoo, $ -
Approved this Month 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)...c.covevrererrrnnn. $ 783,000.00
Date 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TODATE.......ooovooo. $ 40,737.00
Number | Approved (COLUMN G ON G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
S B - T A. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK........ $ 40,737.00
/Mg o1 LI =S AP SN B [ (COLUMN D + E ON G703)
_ B.__ % OF STORED MATERIAL..........
B [ B B NS I (COLUMN F ON G703)
TOTALS $ - $ - TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 5A + 5B OR
Net Change by Change Orders. $ - TOTAL IN COLUMN [ OF G703).......coouereeeeremeeooseoeooooooooo $ 4,073.70
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE..........ooooooooo $ 36,663.30
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, (LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL)
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been (LINE 6 FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE).............oovoevmeemmreesrroeo $ - - .
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.........oooeooooooooo 78 36,663.30
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE............ s ey
herein is now due. (LINE 3 LESS LINE 6) [owmy.  § 746, 333 70 "
CONTRACTOR: Florida Environmental Construction , Inc STATE OF: FLORIDA OUhd*Y OF: VOLUSIA g
- Subscribed and t me this 31st day of March 2003§ o :\f,‘" C it S ity 'f §
By: /‘/L 3/31/2003 Notary Pubue;? Ly R S
RobertTightsey, ]ésident Date My Commission Expires: (b—- ]2~ 2_(:0@
AMOUNT CERTIFIED‘.............'.» ......................................................... (3w~
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT e

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising

the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge
information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance
with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

ARCHITECT - /
‘f‘fU/ ‘ DATE: v/ /3

This Certificate is not hogaﬁ)b‘n] The AMOUNT CERTIFIED I8 payable only to the Contractor named hérein Issuafice, payment and
acceptance of payment are vﬁthout prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract-.

{/' e et e
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A1A DOCUMENT G703

PAGE : 2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NUMBER: 1
containing Contractor’s signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 3/31/2003
In tabulation below, amounts are stated to nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 3/31/2003
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NUMBER:
JOB# 126
PROJECT NAME:|LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION
A B C D E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM THIS MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. OF WORK VALUE PREVIOUS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED & TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED STORED TO DATE
(D+E) (NOTINDORE) (D+E+F) (GIC) (C-G)
1|General requirements $ 60,737.00 | $ - $ 40,737.00 | $ - $ 40,737.00 | 67%| $ 20,000.00 | $ 4,073.70
2 |Water main $ 21,41000 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 21,410.00 | $ -
3|D | Fittings $ 3444500 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 34,44500 | $ -
4| All Valves, Fire Hydrant % 39,566.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 39,566.00 | $ -
5|CL2 Injection point & vault $ 1,500.00 | $ - $ - |3 - $ - 0%| $ 1,500.00 | $ -
6 |Flow Meter and vault $ 7,500.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ 7,500.00 | $ -
7 | Distribution Pump Station $ 72,945.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 72,945.00 | $ -
8 |Distribution Pumps $ 67,000.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ 67,000.00 | $ -
9|Site Grading $ 25,000.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 25,000.00 | $ -
10|Silt Fence $ 700.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ 700.00 | $ -
11{Sodding $ 460.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 460.00 | $ -
12|Seeding $ 1,500.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 1,500.00 | $ -
13 |Landscaping $ 6,000.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 6,000.00 | $ -
14|Concrete Drive $ 15,300.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 15,300.00 | $ -
15|Concrete $ 2,500.00 | $ - 3 - $ - $ - 0%| $ 2,500.00 | $ -
16|Chain link fence $ 514500 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%/ $ 514500 | $ -
17 |Operations Building $ 49,000.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 49,000.00 | $ -
18{600 KW Generator $ 94,890.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 94,890.00 | $ -
19|Instrumentation $ 83,402.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 83,402.00 | $ -
20|Electrical $ 193,00000 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%|$ 193,000.00 | $ -
21 |Demobilization $ 1,000.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 1,000.00 | $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ - 3 - |#HEEHE S - $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - | #HEREE S - $ R
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - |HHEEE S - $ R
GRAND TOTAL $ 783,000.00 $ - $ 40,737.00 | $ - $ 40,737.00 5%|$ 742,263.00 | $ 4,073.70







"or SUMTER ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE

,1EEEICATION - BILLING DEPOSIT

Z5i Cyc: 1
Service Order ?ﬁ—- Map Loc:
Account # 4012374600 Taken By: 418STEED
Home Phone: (407) 869-8588
Work Phone: (847) 498-6440
Name : LAKE UTILITIES SERV INC
COUNTY CD: Lake
TOWN CODE:
IR Sl BRI BN
Remarks: L i
PLEASE SIGN APPLICATION MAYO:IZUm

Ak hkhhhkkhkhkhhkhhhhhkhkhhkhhdhhkhhkhhdhhbhhkhhhkhhkhhkhhhhhhhkhhddhhrdhhbhhhkhkhkhkhk

CONNECT SERVICE FEE:

DEPOSIT AMOUNT:
TOTAL AMOUNT

00 O0., MEMBERSHIP FEE:

. )

100.00 AID TO CONSTRUCTION: 0.

00

khkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkdhkhkkhkhkkhkhhkk

LAKE UTILITIES SERV INC
2335 SANDERS RD
NORTHBROOK, IL 60062-6108

MAILING ADDRESS)

I RECEIVED A COPY OF THE SUMTER ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT AND BY LAWS AND

AGREE TO THEIR TERMS AND PROVISIONS.

(APPLICANT'S NAME AND

4,30 ,03

Applicznt's Signature

Date

LAKE UTILITIES SERV INC DRIVERS LICENSE NBR:

APPLICANT'S SOCIAL SECURITY OR FEDERAL ID NUMBER:
SPOUSES SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER:

PLEASE VERIFY THAT ALL INFORMATION ON THIS APPLICATION IS CORRECT.

OF THIS APPLICATIONIS ENCLOSED FOR YOUR RECORDS.

555555555
0

AN ADDITIONAL COPY

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUESTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH SUMTER ELECTRIC'S EQUAL

OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM.

THIS INFORMATION IS OPTIONAL AND WILL IN NO WAY AFFECT THIS

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP BUT WILL PROVIDE DATA BEING COLLECTED FOR FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

REPORTING PURPOSES ONLY.

BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN NATIVE HAWAIIAN OR OTHER PACIFIC ISLAND

AMERICAN INDIAN OR ALASKAN NATIVE

ASIAN
NOT HISPANIC OR LATINO

HISPANIC OR LATINO

THIS SECTION FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
DATE CLOSED: / / CLOSED BY:

WHITE
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AIr2LICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT A1A DOCUMENT G702 Nt —een T PAGE:
TO (OWNER): PROJECT NAME: LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:
LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. B - BT ___OWNER
200 Weathersfield Avenue "" PERIOD TO: ~ 4/30/2003 ___ARCHITECT
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 st L ___ CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ENGINEER): PROJECT NO: ____ENGINEER
FL. ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION INC. k JOB # 126
P.O. BOX 390383 CONTRACT DATE: 2/11/2003
DELTONA, FL 32739-0383
CONTRACTOR'S APPL'CAT'ON FOR PAYMENT Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, A1A Document G703, is attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.......oooovovmmmmmmmo $ 783,000.00
previous months by Owner TOTAL | § - $ - 2. Net change by Change Orders..................coooovooo $ -
Approved this Month 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + ) TR $ 783,000.00
Date 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE......oooooo... $ 93,111.00
Number | Approved (COLUMN G ON G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
N 1. thy -~ o A.10% OF COMPLETED WORK........ $ 93,111.00
fk_ ! - o N - (COLUMN D + E ON G703)
B.___% OF STORED MATERIAL.........
. U B - (COLUMN F ON G703)
TOTALS $ - $ - TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 5A + 58 OR
Net Change by Change Orders. $ - TOTAL IN COLUMN | OF G703).......ccooovooveemeeceoooo $ 9,311.10
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.............ooooooo $ 83,799.90
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, (LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL)
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 4‘%’
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been (LINE 6 FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE)........cooovooooooooo _36,663.30 B
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE...........coooommemoom 7T 47, 136 60
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE. ... ——
herein is now due. (LINE 3 LESS LINE 6) $ 699,200.10
CONTRACTOR: Florida Environmental Construction , Inc

=
By: 4/29/2003

Robert Lighwew Date

STATE OF: FLORIDA

COUNTY OF: VOLUSIA
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 29th day of April 2003

Y o Karen M Nealer

Notary Public: - A oaen . Mol £ -«.% My Commission DD086693

My Commission Expires: 2L ‘C}Q\ 3., f Expices Eahmau 182006
- pa

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge
information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance
with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED
(Attach explanation if a

< 2 2 (2 (&) //(ﬁ/,
ARCHITECT: &
BY: DATE: / /S/ c3

This Certificate is not neg le. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein lssdance payment and
acceptance of payment out prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

nt m the amount applied for )
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PAGE : 2]
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NUMBER: 2! ]
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 4/29/2003; -
In tabulation below, amounts are stated to nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 4/30/2003
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NUMBER: i
JOB# 126
PROJECT NAME:|LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION :
A B c D E F G H ; o
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM THIS MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. OF WORK VALUE PREVIOUS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED & TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED STORED TO DATE
(D+E) (NOT IND OR E) (D+E+F) (G/C) (C-G)

1|General requirements $ 60,737.00 | $ 40,737.00 | $ 20,000.00 | $ - $ 60,737.00 | 100%| $ - $ 6,073.70

2|Water main $ 21,410.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ 21,410.00 | $ -

3|D | Fittings $ 34,44500 | $ - $ - $ - 3 - 0%| $ 3444500 | $ -
4|All Valves, Fire Hydrant $ 39,566.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 39,566.00 | $ -
5|CL2 Injection point & vault $ 1,500.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ 1,500.00 | $ -

6 |Flow Meter and vault $ 7,500.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ 7,500.00 | $ -

7 | Distribution Pump Station $ 7294500 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 7294500  $ -

8 |Distribution Pumps $ 67,000.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ 67,000.00 | $ -

9 |Site Grading $ 25,000.00 | $ - $ 15,000.00 | $ - $ 15,000.00 | 60%| $ 10,000.00 | $ 1,500.00
10|Silt Fence 3 700.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ 700.00 | $ -
11{Sodding 3 460.00 | $ - 3 - $ - 3 - 0% $ 460.00 | $ -
12 |Seeding $ 1,500.00 | $ - $ - 3 - $ - 0% $ 1,500.00 | $ -
13|Landscaping $ 6,000.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 6,000.00 | $ -
14|Concrete Drive $ 15,300.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ 15,300.00 | $ -
15|Concrete 3 2,500.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ 2,500.00 | $ -
16|Chain link fence $ 514500 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 5,145.00 | $ -
17 |Operations Building 3 49,000.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ 49,000.00 | $ -
18600 KW Generator $ 94,890.00 | $ - $ - 3 - $ - 0% $ 94,890.00 | $ -
19|Instrumentation $ 83,402.00 | $ - $ 16,776.00 | $ - $ 16,776.00 | 20%| $ 66,626.00 | $ 1,677.60
20|Electrical $ 193,000.00 | $ - % 9,600.00 | $ - $ 9,600.00 5%|$ 183,400.00 % 960.00
21|Demobilization $ 1,000.00 | $ - |3 - |8 - |8 - 0%| $ 1,000.00 | $ T
22| Deducts Per Letter 2/21/03 $  (9,002.00)] $ - |$  (9,00200)$ B (9,002.00)| 100%] $ B (900.20)

$ - | - |5 - |3 - |8 - |wen| s - Ts 3
$ - $ - $ - $ - $ - | S - $ -
GRAND TOTAL $ 773,998.00 | $ 40,737.00 | $ 52,374.00 | $ - $ 93,111.00 12% $ 680,887.00 | $ 9,311.10




FLORIDA February 21, 2003

ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TO: Utilities, Inc.
200 Weathersfield Ave.
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Project: Lake Louisa Booster Pump Station

Additions & Deductions

Controls:
Delete well pressure transmitter.
Delete three mercoid s/s bourdon tube differential pressure switch (pump

confirmation).
Add three mechanical arm type limit switches for check valve confirmation.
Delete one for new total of two Rosemount, Model 3051, pressure indicating
transmitter with two mercoid s/s bourdon tube pressure switches (bypass logic).
Add one Honeywell tru-line, 4-pen chart recorder.

Total Addition $ 1,260.00
Furnish Square D Altiver 58 VFD's in lieu of specified drive.

Total Deduct ($ 1,500.00)
Delete 72’ 12” D.I.P. raw water line.

Total Deduct ($ 1,584.00)
Delete two 12" M.J. 45's.

Total Deduct ($ 478.00)

Delete extension bonnet & electric motor operator from one 16” MJ butterfly

valve.
Total Deduct ($ 5,600.00)

Change two 16” MJ gate valves to two 16” MJ butterfly valves.
Total Deduct ($ 1,600.00)

Add for one course of block on Operation Building

Total Addition $ 500.00
Grand Total of Additions and Deductions ($ 9,002.00)

Approved By:
A "

Robert Li'giclt%v%ﬂ Utilities, Inc.
Florida En mental Const., Inc.

PO Box 390383 Deltona, FL 32739 Ph: (407) 402-2828 Fax: (386) 860-3588
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UTILITIES INC PAGE Bl/81

4878696361
3528060070 =032 P.00I/001 F-g70

% 13/:'983 15:49
06/a3 FromS$ECO
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Santey
Ele tne
{ g__)[jr, Q{',-_‘fi‘,rﬂ?

From: 80
Lake Utilities Inc. Por s felaphove s0mieral; o,
2335 Sanders Road Ponte itehude  Pagmetat Dr R
Northbrook, IL 60062-6109 Yol tee o —muq)ﬂ, ok cut.

RE:  Description: New Service @ SW Corner of Lake Louisa Rond & Hwy 27 ;W‘“ N r:‘::k .
Je

Account # 4012374600
Service Order # S =
Work Order # 134952
(Gl
Dear Member, T

The Engineering Department hag completed the required design for your new sgrvice ag
requested,  Sumter Electric Cooperative's Board Policy No. 208 requirag contribution-in-ajd-
to~construction for underground acilities. This contribution i8 caloniated & i

estimated cost of the installation of overhead facilities with the cost thanét
facilities. The applicant is requirad 10 pay this cost difference,
The calculated aid-to-construction for your servige@s $2,289.09, 3 ¢ pai
prior to scheduling construction. For your conveniegte=pe A Nither make this payment in
person or mail it in the self-addressed postage paid envelope that is enclosed, The closest

office to this account is located in Groveland, Whik } remitling your payment, please refer to

the Account, Setvice Order and Work Order numbers mentioned above, This will help us to
oredit the proper account with the required contribution. Upon your request, an [temized

D. &8

You are responsible for locating water., sewer, or any other electrical wire on your
property. This needs to be complete before our crew begins construction.

Thank you for the Opportunity to serve you. If you have further questions or need additional
assistance, please feel free 10 call (352)429-2195, Ext. 1333, )

5~ 0%-02

Respectfull / =
v W o J&Og%ocﬁeq‘ﬂ
Gary Burchfield S — S
Senior Engineering Technician / ,l
PO Box 30] 15720 US Highwny 441 g5 Nerth Howcy Rasd 610 U3 1
253 Soueh US Highway 301 Eumia, FL 3726.636) G, fund, PL. et "R'"ﬂ Seah 4872 SW 60ah Avere 355 Souch US Highway 41
Sunamvill FL 383850001 Gagm) 357.5600 ami‘imws e l"”f?;a) nii‘,i?“”“ o«(l;’g. &‘3’.‘;”‘ N'"g';g %m o

(052) 793-1001
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snformation and beef the Work has progressed es indicated, the quality of the Yvork is in accordance
with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT GERTIFIED.

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT A1A DOCUMENT G702 PAGE:
TO (CWNER): PROJECT NAME: LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution fo:
LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. ___OWNER
200 Weathersfield Avenue PERIOD TO:  5/36/2003 ___ ARCHIECT
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 ___ CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR). Via (ENGINEER): PROJECT NO: ___ENGINEER
EL. ENVIROCNMENTAL CONSTRUGTION ING. JoB# 126
£.0. BOX 380383 CONTRACT DATE:  2/11/2003
DELTOMNA, FL 327390383
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application i made for payment, as shown below, in conneclion with the Contract
Continugtion Shest, A1A Document G703, is attached
[CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM... $ 783,000.00
previous monthe by Owner TOTAL | $ - 13 - 2. Net change by Change Orders . 3 23,322.00
Approved this Month 3. CONTRACT SUM TC DATE (Lme 1 + 2} $ 806,322.00
Date 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE v 9 286,228.00
Numier | Approved (COLUMN G ON G703) o
Deduct $ ©,002.00 5. RETAINAGE:
COo.# $ 3232400 A. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK........ $ 286,228.60
{COLUMN D + E ON G708}
B._ % OF STORED MATERIAL..........
(COLUMN F ON G703)
TOTALS $ 32324005 9,002.00 TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 54 + 58 OR
Net Change by Chge Qrders. 3 23!322.00 TOTAL I COLUMN | OF G703).... - . $ 28,622.80
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE..... $ 257,605.20
The urersigned Cortracior certifies that fo the best of the Contractors knowledge, (LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL)
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
compieted in accondance with the Coniract Documents, that ali amounts have been (LINE 6 FROM. PRIOR CERTIFICATE) e $ 83,799.90
pald by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificales for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DLE... $ 173,805.30
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown 9. BALANCE TGO FINiSH, PLUS RETAINAGE
herein is Row due. {LINE 3 LESS LINE 6) "$ 54871680
CONTRACTOR: Florida Environmenta! Construction , Inc STATE OF: FLORIDA COUNTY OF: VOLUSIA
. Subscribed and swom to before me this 29th  day of May 2003
By §/29/2003 Notary Public:
Robert Lightsey, President Date My Commission Expires
AMOUNT CERTIFIED ... .
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT {Attach explanation £ emaunt certfied differs from the amourt appﬁed for. ;
{n accordance with the Comfrasi Documants, besad €7 on-6ite obsenvations anxd the dsia cornprising ARCHITECT:
the ebove applicalion, Ihe Archiiec certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Archaect's knowledge BY: DATE:

This Certficets is pot nepatiable. The AMCUNT CERTIFIED & payatie anfy L the Comtacto:r named hearen. lssyanoe, peymentand
ecceptance of peymert are wihout prejudics t any rights of the Owne: or Contractec under this Cortrec
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CONTINUATION SHEET | i A1A DOCUMENT G703 PAGE : 2
ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
containing Contracter’s signed certification is attached. APPUCATION DATE: 5/28/2003
In tabu'ation below, amounts are stated to naarest dollar. PERIOD TO: 5/30/2003
jUse Column { on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROQJECT NUMBER:
[ JOB# 126
PROJECT NAME: [LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION ]
A B C D E F G H i
WORK COMPLETED ]
ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM THIS MATERIALS TCTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. OF WORK VALUE PREVIOUS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED & TO FiNISH N
APPLICATION STORED STORED TO DATE
(D+E} (NOTINDORE) {D+E+F) {(GIC) (CG)
1|General requirements $ 60,737.00 | $ 6073700 | $ - 1% - $ 60,737.00 | 100%| § - 1§ 6,073.70
T 2lwaterman $ 2141000 |$ - I's 2141000 |$ - |8 21,410.00 | 100%| $ - |8 214100
3|DIFitngs $ 3444500 | § - $ 3444500 | $ - $ 34 44500 | 100%| $ - $ 3,444.50
4|All Valves, Fir ~ydrant $ 39,566.00 | $ - $ 34,000.00 | $ - $ 34,00000 | 86%!% 5568.00 | % 3,400.00
5{CL2 injection noint & vault $ 1,500.00 |9 - $ 1,500.00 | $ - $ 1,500.00 | 100%| $ - $ 150.00
6 |Flow Meter and vault $ 7,500.00 | $ - $ 250000 | $ - $ 250000] 33%($ 500000 | $ 250.00
7 | Distfrtion Pump Station 2 729450018 - 3 50,000.00 | $ $ 50,000.00 | 69%!| % 2294500 (8 5,000.00
8 | Distribution Pumps $ 6700000 |8 - |8 - s - |8 - 0%|$  67,000.00 | $ -
g\Site Grading $ 25,00000 | § 15,000.00 | $ 750000 (9% - $ 2250000 | 90%| § 250000 | & 2,250.00
[ 10]sit Fence $ 700.00 | $ - |$ 70000 | $ BRE 70000 | 100%] $ - 1s 70.00
11|Sodding $ 46000 | $§ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| 460.00 | $ -
12|Seeding $ 150000 | $ - Is - |s - |8 - 0%|$ 150000 |§ -
13]Landscaping $ 6,00000 | $ - 13 - |8 - 13 - 0% $ 6,00000 | $ -
14|Concrete Drive $  15300.00 | $ BE - s - Is - 0%]$ 1530000 [ $ N
15 Concrete $ 250000 | $ - $ 250000 | § - $ 250000 | 100%| $ - $ 250.00
18|Chain link fence $ 5,145.00 } & - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ 514500 | § -
17 |Operations Building $ 43,000.00 | § - $ 1,000.00 | $ - $ 1,000.00 2% $ 48,00000 ! $ 100.00
18600 KW Generator $ 0480000($% K 6,500.00 [ § - |8 650000 7%|S  88390.00 % 650.00
18 |instrumentation $ 8340200[$% 16776.00 % K $ 1677600 | 20%|$ 6662600 S 1,677.60
20]Electrical $ 193,00000 S 960000 (8§ 3106200 | § - |S 20,66200 | 21%|$ 15233800 % 4,066 20
21 |Demobilization $ 1,00000, % - $ - $ - $ - 0% § 1,00000 | 8 -
22| Deducts Per Letter 2/21/03 $ {8,002.00)| § - $ (9,002.00)| $ - $ {2,002.00)| 100%! $ - S {800.20)
23]Change Order #1 $ 3232400 | % - |8 7.500.00 ; § - |8 - 0%]$  32,324.00!% -
$ - % - 1s e - s T E L -
i GRAND TOTAL $ 806322005 10211300 |$ 19161500 | ¢ - $ 286,228.00 | 35%|$ 520,084.00 | § 28,622.80




09/17/2008 10:20 48?3559358 THUMF'SDN EILECTRIC CO PAGE ©82/82

3}
THOWPSON Electaic. Commpransy

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS .
P.0. BOX 1478 PHONE (407) 365-6666 FAX (407) 365-9358
: WINTER PARK, FLORIDA 32790
paTE May 27, 2003
YOUR ORDER NO.

OUR QRDER number 03 / 075

TO ytilities, Inc. of Florida FOR Electrical work at Lake Lousia
200 weathersfield Ave. Booster Pump Station-Temp. Ser.
Altamonte Springs, Fl, 32714 for Crom Corp. Construction Power

Ordered By: Bryan Gongre

UNITS ARTICLES EACH AMOUNT

Labor and materials for Temporary Construction Powkr
to Crom Corp. as Quoted 4/8/03 ( Copy attached),

Amount $ 2,104.00

100% Complete

$}2,102.00

5 .
Arﬁount ue ‘; P ZS g
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PERIODIC ESTIMATE

T l T érride: FOR
|i“-lll 250S.W.36THTERRA IN SVILLE, FLORIDA 32607-2863
(352)372-3436- FAX(SBJI?} é omm PARTIAL PAYMENT
To: Utilities Inc. oMiTlES INC Crom Job No. ( - 03014
200 Weathersfield Ave. R
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 G.C. Project No.
Attention: Brian Gongre i .
FAX No.: 407-869-6961 \ i Estimate No. 1
{
N
Project: 1-MG Reservoir s R From Jun-1 2003
Project Location Lake County, FL To (”’ Jun-30 - 2003
Item ITEMS CONTRACT BREAKDOWN COMPLETED TO DATE
No. Including Change Orders Unit Price & Unit Amount Percent Amount

1 Design, Insurance Lump Sum 19,126.00 100% 19,126.00

2 Move in, Floor Lump Sum 50,698.00 100% 50,698.00

3 Core Wall Lump Sum 94,164.00

4 Dome Lump Sum 38,830.00

5 Prestressing & Covercoat Lump Sum 49,950.00

6 Accessories, Paint, Move out Lump Sum 65,991.00

7 Owner Supplied Electrical Lump Sum (5,500.00) 100% -5,500.00

Power for Construction
PRI SR SR S B R L N P2 R
' n
|
313,259.00

Checked by Total Amount of This Estimate 64,324.00
Recommended for Payment Retainage: 10 Percent 6,432.40
By Net Amount of This Estimate /  57,891.60
in amount of $ Previous Net Estimate \\ /
Date Amount Due \\\‘ * 57,891.60
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT A1A DOCUMENT G702 PAGE:
TO (OWNERY): PROJECT NAME: LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution to
LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. __ OWNER
200 Weathersfield Avenue PERICDTO:  6r30/2003 ___ ARCHITECT
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 ___ CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VA (ENGINEER): PROJECT NO: ___ ENGINEER
EL ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION INC. JOB# 126
P.0. BOX 380383 CONTRACT DATE: 24172003
DELTONA, FL $2739-0383
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Apphioation is made for peyment, a€ shown betow, i sonnection with the Canfract
Conticruation Sheet, A1A Document G703, is attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM... 8 783,000.00
revious months by Owner TOTAL | § - 13 - 2. Net change by Change Ordem . $ 23,322.00
Approved this Month 1 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Lme I 2) $  806,322.00
r Date 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO OATE $ 484,147.00
i Number | Approved (COLUMN G Ol G703} N
Deduct $ 9,002.00 5. RETAINAGE:
C.O.# $ 32,324.00 A. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK........ 3 484,147.00
(COLUMN D + E ON G703)
B.__ % OF STORED MATERIAL..........
(COLUMN F ON G703}
TOTALS $ 32,324.00]8% 9,002.00 TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 5A + 5B OR
Net Change by Change Orders. $ 2332200 TOTAL IN COLUMN | OF G703)....... $ 48,414.70
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE............. $ 435,732.30
The undersigned Conizactor certifies fhat to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, {LINE 4 LESS LINE S TOTAL)
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has bean 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT '
completed in accordance with the Contrect Documents, thal all amounts have been (LINE 6§ FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE) . ettt $ 257 60520
wald by the Costtractor for Work for which previous Cerfificetes for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE... $ 17812710
issued and payments received from the Ownee, and that current payment shown S. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETNNAGE
therein i now due. {LINE 3 LESS LINE 6) ¢ 37058970
CONTRACTOR: Florida Envirenmental Construction , inc STATE OF: FLORIDA COUNTY OF: VOLUSIA
4 : Subscribed and swom to before me this 30th  day of June 2003
oy AT - 6/2012003  Notary Public:
Robert Lightsey ident Date My Commission Expires
AMOUNT CERTIFIED....

ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

1n eocondance wih the Contract Documertts, based on on-site obsenvations and the data comprising
the sbove appboation, the Architect certifies ta the Ovmer thel in the bes! o7 the Archilect's kinowledge
information end belief the Work hat progressed a3 indiceted, the quality of the Wori ss in accordance
with the Contract Documers, and the Contraciar is entRled to paymant of the AWOUNT CERTIFIED.

{Attach exglanztion i emour: certiied diffess fiom the amoun! apphad for)
ARCHITECT:
BY:

DATE:

This Cerlificass i N3t negatizble. The AMCAINT CERTIFIED Is payable only bo the Cx

2cepiance of peyment e without prejudice (o eny rights of the Owner or Contracty” unde this Contres.

named herein. fssrance, peymentand
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CONTINUATION SHEET | | |A1A DOCUMENT G702 ~ PAGE: 2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NUMBER: 4
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 6302003
In tabulation below, amounts are stated to nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 8730/2003 |
Use Golumn | on Contracts where variable reteinage for line items may apply. PROJECT NUMBER:
JOB# 128
PROJECT NAME:[LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION
A B C 3] E F G H i
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM THIS MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. OF WORK VALUE PREVIOUS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED & TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED STORED TO DATE
(D+E) (NOTINDORE) (D+E+F} (GIC) {C-C)
1 {General requirernents % 6073700 | & 60,737.00, 8§ - $ - $ 60,737.00 | 100%1 % - $ B,073.70
2|Water main $ 21,41000[%  21,41000]8$ - 13 $ 21,410.00 | 100%] $ - 13 2,141.00
3D I Fittings $ 34445003 3444500 |8 - |s - s 34,445.00 | 100%| $ - s 3,444.50
4{All Valves, Fire Hydrant $ 3956600 $ 34000008 5566.00 | $ - |s 39,566.00 | 100%| $ - |§$ 205860
5|CL2 Injection point & vault $ 150000 | § 1,600.00 | $ - |8 - |8 150000 | 100%| $ - 3 150.00
6|Flow Meter ard vault $ 750000 |$ 2,500.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ - is 7,500.00 | 100%] $ - s 750.00
[ 7|Distribution Pump Station § 7204500|§ 5000000 |[$  20,00000 |§ K 70,000.00 96%|$ 2,94500 | $ 7.000.00
8 | Distributios: Pumps $ 6700000 |8% - |$ 4000000 % - |3 4000000 | 80%|$ 2700000 |$ 4,000.00
g|Stte Grading $ 2500000|$ 2250000 |% - I8 - 13 2250000 | 90%{$ 2,500.00 | $ 2,250.00
10{Sit Fenct. $ 70000 s 70000 % - /s - 1% 70600 | 100%]$ - 18 70.00
11 |Sedding $ 460.00 | $ - |8 - |8 - 18 - 0%|$ 46000 |5 -
12|Seeding $ 1,500.00 | $ - Is - Is K - 0% $ 150000 |8 - |
| 13|Landscaving $ 600000 % - 13 - 18 - 18 - 0%|$ 600000 S -
14[Concrete Drive $ 1530000 |$ - |s - 13 - 18 - 0%|$ 1530000 |$ -
15|Concrete $ 250000 | $ 250000 [§ - |s - s 2,500.00 | 100%] $ K 250.60
16|Chain link fence $ 5,145.00 | $ - s 514500 | $ - s 5,145.00 | 100%] $ - |8 514 50
17 |Operations Building $ 49,00000!$ 1,00000]%  2500000|% - 1% 26,00000 | 53%$ 2300000 |$ 2.600.00
18|600 KW Generator $ 9488000 % 650000 | $ - I8 - |8 650000 7%|$  88390.00|$ 650.00
19} instrumentation $ ©340200|$ 16,77600!% 4900000 |$ - | 6577600 ] 79%|$  17.626.00 | §$ 6,577 60
20/Electncal $ 193000003;% 4066200 ($  20708.00 |$ - 18 6437000 | 32%|$ 13163000 % 6,137.00
21|Demobilizetion ] $ 1,00000 | S - |s - |8 - s - 0% % 1,000.00 | $ -
22| Deducts Per Letter 2/21/03 $ (9,002.00)| § - |8 {8,002.00)| $ - |s (6,002.00)' 100%| $ - i3 (900.20)
231Change Order £1 $ 3232400 % - '§ 2750000 ($ K 27,500.00 | 85%| § 482400 [$ '2,750.00
$ - 18 - s - i3 - i3 - |we| - | -
_ ; $ - |weee s -
GRAND TOTAL $ 806,32200 |$ 29523000 [$ 188,917.00 | $ - |8 48414700 | 60%: $ 32217500 [§  48,414.70
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APi’LIOAﬂON AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

A1A DOCUMENT G702 PAGE;
TC (OWNER}: PROJECT NAME: LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION APPLICATION NO: s Distribution to:
LAKE UTWITY SERVICES, iNC. ___ OWNER
200 Weathersfield Averue PERIODTO: 71302003 ___ARCHITECT
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 ___CONTRACTOR
FROM {(CONTRACTOR): VIA {(ENGINEER): PROJECT NO: ___ENGINEER
FL. ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION INC. JOB# 126
P.O. BOYX 380383 CONTRACT DATE:  2/11/2003
DELTONA, FL 327350383
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for payment, as shown below, in cannecdion with the Contrazt.
Cantinuatian Shest, A1A Bocument G703, is stiached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM... $ 783,000.00
previous months by Cwner TOTAL | $ - 18 - 2. Net change by Change Orders . $ 20,722.00
Approved this Month 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Lme 1 + 2) $ 8§12,722.00
Date 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED 7O DATE $ 705,887.00
Number | Approvzd ‘ (COLUMN G ON G703}
Deduct ; $§ . 8,002.00 5. RETAINAGE:
C.C. # i $ 32,324.00 A_10% OF COMPLETED WORK $ 705,867.00
C.O#2 ] $ 6,500.00 (COLUMN D + E ON G703}
Deduct (see attached) $ 100.00 B.__ % OF STORED MATERIAL..........
(COLUMN F ON G703)
TOTALS $ 388240018 9,102.00 TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 54 + 5B OR
Net Change by Change Orders. $ 2972200 | TOTAL {N COLUMN ! OF G703) . v $ 70,588.70
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.........co v v $ 635,288.30
The underaigned Contrsotor certifies that to the best of the Contraster's knowiedge, {LINE 4 LESS UINE 5 TOTAL)
information and belief the Work covered by this Applicetion for Payment has been 7.LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been (LINE 6 FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE......ccocueecmreseecesemnesreeorenenes $ 435,732.30
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Cestificates for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.. - $ 199,566.00

issued and payments received from the Owner, and thal curment payment shown
herein is now due.
CONTRACTOR: Florida Environmental Construction , inc

/ P

By
Robert Lightsey, ﬁ?

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In eceordanse with the Contrast Documents, basad on on-site observations end the data exmprising
the above appiication, the Architect certifies lo the Owner that to the best of the Architect's kosiedge
infcsmation and belier the Wark has progressed as indicated. the quality of the Work is in accordanoe
with ihe Contraci Decumente, and the Cantrastor is entitied lo payvment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

73012003

Date

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE......

(LINE 3 LESS LINE 6) $ 17742370

STATE OF: FLORIDA COUNTY OF: VOLUSIA
Subscribed and swom o before me this 28th day of July 2003 g‘”‘g Karen I, Neater
Notary Public: 149 g1em M Al 2} f My Commission DD0BESSZ
My Commission Expites. & - 1L -0 -Expires February 16, 2006
AMOUNT CERTIFIED... .
(Atiach explanation if amoant cetified differs from the amounrt applied for )
ARCHITECT:

BY: DATE:

This Cestificate is no’ negotiabie. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED & peyadle only b the Contracto: named heren. lesunnce, payment and
accepiance of payment ere winout prejudice to ary righte of the Ownsr o ContTactor umdsr thie Ceettract.
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CONTINUATION SHEET

A1A DOCUMENT G703 PAGE : 2
AA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NUMBER: 5
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 7/2812003
in tabulsticn below, amounts are stated fo nearest doilar. FERIOD TO: 713012003
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NUMBER:
} ] JOB# 126
PROJECT NAME:{LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION
A 8 c D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED _
TEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM THIS MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. OF WORK VALUE PREVIOUS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED & TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED STORED TO DATE ]
(D+E) _ (NOTIND ORE) (D+E+F) (GIC) (C-G) )
1|General requirements $ 6073700{$ 6073700|$ - 1|3 RE 60,737.00 | 100%] $ - 3 6,073.70
2|Water main $ 2141000[S 2141000 |$ - s K 2141000 | 100%]8 - [$ 2,141.00
3|DIFitinge § 3444500 |$ 34445008 - |8 - i3 3444500 | 100%| $ - |8 3,444.50
4]AB Valves, Sir= Hydrent $ 3958600 |%  39,566.00|% R - 18 30,566.00 | 100%] $ - 18 3,056.60
5|CL2 Injection Soint & vault $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 { $ - % - |8 1,600.00 | 100%| $ - g 150.00
6 |Flow Meter and vault $ 7,500.00 | $ 7,500.00 | $ - 1s - |8 7,500.00 | 100% $ - [s 75000
7 | Distribution Pump Station $ 7284500]%  70,000.00 |$ 284500 | $ - 18 72,945.00 | 100%| $ - s 7,294.50
&!Distribution Pumps $ 6700000(S 4000000|$ 2700000 [$ - |3 67,000.00 | 100%]| $ - 13 6,700.00
9|site Grading $ 2500000($ 2250000 (% - |9 L 2250000 | 90%] % 2,500.00 | $ 2,250.00
10|Sit Fence $ 700.00 | $ 700.00 | $ - |3 - 1s 700.00 | 100%] $ L 70.00
1|Sodding $ 46000/ = - 1% - 18 - |s - 0% § 46000 s - |
12[Seeding $ 1,500.00 | $ - s - 13 - Is - 0%/ $ 1,560.00 [ $ -
13jLandscaping $ $,000.00 { $ - 1% - 18 - | % - 0%/ $ 5,000.00 | $ -
14{Concrete Drive $ 1530000 | S - 1% - s - |8 - 0%|$ 1530000 S -
15|Concrete $ 250000 | $ 250000 | § - s - |8 2,500.00 | 100%| $ - |s 250.00
16/Chain fink fence $ 514500 | § 514500 | $ K RE 5,145.00 | 100%) $ - 1 514.50
17|Operations Building $ 4900000 |$  25,00000{$ 1500000 |$ - |8 4100000 | 84%|$ 8,000.00 | $ 4,400.00
18]600 KW Generator $ 94,80000}8% 650000 |$  88,390.00{$ - 18 94,800.00 | 100%] $. s 0,486.00
18 |Instrumentation $ 8340200|$ 65786009 - |8 - |8 65766.00 1 78%|$  17,636.00 |$ 6,576 .60
20/[Electrical $ 19300000|$% 6137000|8% 78691.00[$% - |s 140,061.00 | 73%|$ 52,3800 |%  14,006.10
21| Demobiization $ 1,000.00 | $ - 13 - |8 - |3 - 0% § 1,000.00 [ $ -
22iDeducts Per Letier 2/21/03 $  (8,002.00) § (9,002.00): $ - |s - |3 (9,002.00)| 100%| $ - s {800.20)
23|Change Order#1 $ 3232400 %  27,50000 % 482400 !$ - '3 32,324.00 | 100% § - .8 3,232.40
24|Change Order#2 $ 6,50000 | 5 E 5,000.00 : $ - 8 500000 | 77% § 1,500.00 | $ 500.00
25 | Deduct Per Fax 7/15/03 (Testi $ {100.00) $ {100.00): : 8 {100.00)| 100%: & - s (10.00)
GRAND TOTAL § 81272200 |§ 484137.00]$ 221,75000 :$ - :$ 70588700 | B7%:$ 10683500 |$  70,588.70




REope Tw oL
A T
4 i‘é r LIPS

CFAUG LB



il - - CcROM CORPORATION PERIODIC ESTIMATE
— - — — =
||I||-I'n Prestressed Composite Tanks FOR
250S.W.36TH TERRACE « GAINESVILLE, FLORIDA - 32607-2863
(352)372-3436+FAX(352)372-6209 PARTIAL PAYMENT
To: Utilities Inc. of Florida Crom Job No. 03014

200 Weathersfield Avei| 23 ...}
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

N

-

G.C. Project Nb. L BT ll.,

Attention: Brian Gongres ; . — :
FAX No.: 407-869-6961 0 : | Estimate No. 2
Project: 1-MG Reservoir From Jul-1 2003
Project Location Lake County, FL To Jul-31 2003
Item ITEMS CONTRACT BREAKDOWN COMPLETED TO DATE
No. Including Change Orders Unit Price & Unit Amount Percent Amount
1 Design, Insurance Lump Sum 19,126.00 100% 19,126.00
2 Move in, Floor Lump Sum 50,698.00 100% 50,698.00
3 Core Wall Lump Sum 94,164.00 100% 94,164.00
4 Dome Lump Sum 38,830.00 100% 38,830.00
5 Prestressing & Covercoat Lump Sum 49,950.00
6 Accessories, Paint, Move out Lump Sum 65,991.00
7 Owner Supplied Electrical Lump Sum (5,500.00) 100% -5,500.00
Power for Construction
T . : (
LY l\\ |t ( . ‘ gZ}?
)
313,259.00
Checked by Total Amount of This Estimate 197,318.00
Recommended for Payment Retainage: 10 Percent 19,731.80
By Net Amount of This Estimate -/ 177,586.20
in amount of $ Previous Net Estimate \\\\ [ 57,891.60
Date Amount Due \\\ V. | 119,694.60

“ » %7/13/03
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THE CROM CORPORATION

PERIODIC ESTIMATE

=|I||l.||| Prestressed Composite Tanks FOR
2505.W.36TH TERRACE + GAINESVILLE, FLORIDA 32607-2863
(8352)372-3436- FAX[352]372 6209 - PARTIAL PAYMENT
V;
To: Utilities Inc. of Florida RN Crom Job No. 03014
200 Weathersfield Ave. e
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 G.C.ProjectNo., ", . i S

Attention: Brian Gongre ) Lo e B S
FAX No.: 407-869-6961 ‘ Estimate No. — ) 3
Project: 1-MG Reservoir From Aug-1 2003
Project Location Lake County, FL To : Abug-31 2003

Item ITEMS CONTRACT BREAKDOWN COMPLETED TO DATE

No. Including Change Orders Unit Price & Unit Amount Percent Amount

1 Design, Insurance Lump Sum 19,126.00 100% 19,126.00

2 Move in, Floor Lump Sum 50,698.00 100% 50,698.00

3 Core Wall Lump Sum 94,164.00 100% 94,164.00

4 Dome Lump Sum 38,830.00 100% 38,830.00

5 Prestressing & Covercoat Lump Sum 49,950.00 100% 49,950.00

6 Accessories, Paint, Move out Lump Sum 65,991.00 100% 65,991.00

7 Owner Supplied Electrical Lump Sum (5,500.00) 100% -5,500.00

Power for Construction
{
313,259.00

Checked by Total Amount of This Estimate 313,259.00
Recommended for Payment Retainage: 10 Percent 31,325.90
By Net Amount of This Estimate 281,933.10
in amount of $ Previous Net Estimate / .177,586.20
Date Amount Due , \/ ' 104,346.90

i
)
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THE CROM CORPORATION

PERIODIC ESTIMATE

-_—-_.|IIII-I|I Prestressed Composite Tanks FOR
250S.W.36TH TERRACE + GAINESVILLE,FLORIDA - 32607-2863
(352)372-3436-FAX(352)372-6209 PARTIAL PAYMENT
To: Utilities Inc. of Florida Crom Job No. 03014
200 Weathersfield Ave.
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 G.C. Project No.
Attention: Brian Gongre SRR
FAX No.: 407-869-6961 Estimate No. 3
Project: 1-MG Reservoir From Aug-1 2003
Project Location Lake County, FL To Aug-31 2003
Iltem ITEMS CONTRACT BREAKDOWN COMPLETED TO DATE
No. Including Change Orders Unit Price & Unit Amount Percent Amount
1 Design, Insurance Lump Sum 19,126.00 100% 19,126.00
2 Move in, Floor Lump Sum 50,698.00 100% 50,698.00
3 Core Wall Lump Sum 94,164.00 100% 94,164.00
4 Dome Lump Sum 38,830.00 100% 38,830.00
5 Prestressing & Covercoat Lump Sum 49,950.00 100% 49,950.00
6 Accessories, Paint, Move out Lump Sum 65,991.00 100% 65,991.00
7 Owner Supplied Electrical Lump Sum (5,500.00) 100% -5,500.00
Power for Construction
i ‘,{/
N ’—?\'
313,259.00
Checked by Total Amount of This Estimate 313,259.00
Recommended for Payment Retainage: 10 Percent 31,325.90
By Net Amount of This Estimate 281,933.10
in amount of $ Previous Net Estimate 177,586.20
Date Amount Due 104,346.90




. . .- cROM CORPORATION

PERIODIC ESTIMATE

=|||I|.II| Prestressed Composite Tanks FOR
2505.W. 36 TH TERRACE + GAINESVILLE, FLORIDA - 32607-2863
(352)372-3436+FAX([352)372-6209 PARTIAL PAYMENT
To: Utilities Inc. of Florida Crom Job No. 03014
200 Weathersfield Ave.
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 G.C. Project No.
Attention: Brian Gongre
FAX No.: 407-869-6961 Estimate No. 3
Project: 1-MG Reservoir From Aug-1 2003
Project Location Lake County, FL To Aug-31 2003
item ITEMS CONTRACT BREAKDOWN COMPLETED TO DATE
No. Including Change Orders Unit Price & Unit Amount Percent Amount
1 Design, Insurance Lump Sum 19,126.00 100% 19,126.00
2 Move in, Floor Lump Sum 50,698.00 100% 50,698.00
3 Core Wall Lump Sum 94,164.00 100% 94,164.00
4 Dome Lump Sum 38,830.00 100% 38,830.00
5 Prestressing & Covercoat Lump Sum 49,950.00 100% 49,950.00
6 |Accessories, Paint, Move out Lump Sum 65,991.00 100% 65,991.00
7  |Owner Supplied Electrical Lump Sum (5,500.00) 100% -5,500.00
Power for Construction
313,259.00
Checked by Total Amount of This Estimate 313,259.00
Recommended for Payment Retainage: 10 Percent 31,325.90
By Net Amount of This Estimate 281,933.10
in amount of $ Previous Net Estimate 177,586.20
Date Amount Due 104,346.90




THE CROM CORPORATION

Prestressed Composite Tanks Stephen W. Pavlik, President
R. Bruce Simpson

H.E. Puder

James A. Neff, PE.

August 26, 2003 Lars Balck, Jr., PE.
Samuel O. Sawyer, P.E.

Richard L. Bice, PE.
James D. Copley, PE.

Gerald C. Bevis, PE.
Jeffery D. Malpass, PE.
: } Joseph C. Swann, P.E.
Mr. Brian GongTe K. Ryan Harvey, PE.

Utilities Inc. of Florida,
200 Weathersfield Ave.
Altamonte Springs, L 32714

Subject: 1-MG Reservoir
Lake County, FL
Our Project No. 03014

Dear Mr. Gongre:

Enclosed are three (3) copies of our Periodic Estimate for Partial Payment No. 3 for the period
August I, 2003 through August 31, 2003.

Sincerely,
THE CROM CORPORATION
W
y &‘:&
Richard L. Bice, P.E.
Vice President

RLB:sel

250 S.W. 36TH TERRACE « GAINESVILLE, FLORIDA 32607-2889
PHONE (352) 372-3436  FAX (352) 3/72-6209 ¢ www.cromcorp.com
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THOMPSON étectric @WW
ELECTRICAL CONTMG AND REPAIRING

P.O. BOX 1478 PHONE (407) 365-6666 FAX (407) 365-9358
WINTER PARK, FLORIDA 32790...
/ —
o DATE” Aug., 15, @003
coo 1 SRR B YOURORDERNG, ' _." "
5P 11 SRS ouR oRDER il 37102
TO FOR e
Fl. Environmental Const. Co. Electrical work for New Service
P.0O. Box 390383 for Temp. V.F.D. at Lake Louisa
Deltona, Fl. 32739-0383 Booster Pump Station.
EACH AMOUNT

UNITS ARTICLES

Labor and materials to furnish and install

NEW SERVICE TO 125 HP, VFD as Quoted 5-2-03 (copy |attached)
Amount $ 4,050.00
100% complete

Amount due

e e

$4,050.00

e
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THOMPSON ELECTRIC COMPANY

Electrical Contractor ¢ Wiring & Repair
P.O. Box 1478
WINTER PARK, FLORIDA 32790
(407) 365-6666 Fax (407) 365-9358

“3&¥?%2}*{0?b‘©Jﬂ“

=\

Attn: Bryan Gongre
PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO PHONE DATE
Utilities, Inc. of Florida Fax 407-869-6961 May 2, 2003
JOB NAME

STREET

200 Weathersfield Ave. -

Lake Lousia Booster Pump Station

CITY, STATE and ZIP CODE JOB LOCATION

Altamonte Springs, Fl. 32714 Service to 125 HP, V.

F.D. For Temporaryl.
JOB PHONE

ARCHITECT DATE OF PLANS

We hereby submit sPERUXINMIKand estimates for:

Electrical work as follows:

1. Furnish and install New Service Meter,Main
Inspection to connect panel to Electrical Service

by Sumpter County Electric Coop.

2 V.F.D. Panellpreviously Quoted to Fl.

Circuit Breaker and

provided

Environmental Construction.

dollar

Payment to be made as follows:

ille l‘Jl’UpUEB hereby to furnish material and labor — complete in accordance with above specifications, for the sum of:

s(5_4,050,00 )

All material 18 guaranteed 1o be as specified. All woik be completed i a workmaniihe
Authorized

invohang extia costs will be oxecuted only upon wiitten orders, und will become an extra

manner according 1o standard practices. Any aliciation or deviation from avove specifications h /// "/, W
Signature .~ L u’, gy Fr—=

charge over and above the ostimate. All agieements contingent upon sliikes, accidents §q£[[ hOlTl Sgn
or delays beyond our control. Owner to cairy fire. toinado and uther necessary nsuiance. Noté&: Thig'pfoposal ray be d
. < ante
k\ Our workers are tully covered by Wotkinan's Compensation Insuranc:. withdrawn by us if n accepted within: - ays. /
\\\\ 4/,'/6
,:ﬁ e e e s m—m e et e STUTIITIIOTOITTOID T UL LTI e i ————_—————E P ————— :'ﬂi\
e Q‘.. . ¥ J ..l N
11' - LLI;’]’JtEIIILP Ut 1 rﬂpﬂhd — The above prices, specilications N
"
and condilions are atisfactory and we hereby accepled. bu e anthonzed Signatur e
(0 o thie work as specfied. Paynient will be made as outhned above. |
“l Date of ACCeptance: . o o e Sige AUIE o e e e e = e }
R - «/
S d

o LTI Ll




7Qa/70

April 14, 2003

/@Mf

PROPOSAL ’

Re: Lake Louisa Emergency Booster Pump _/

Fumish & Install all necessary pipe, valves, fittings and electncal for compiste operational
system to run one 125 h.p. booster pump from existing job. To Include the following:

1 - 20" x 12" MJ Reducer

18’ - 12° TJ PR350 Di Pipe

112" MJ 45 Bend

1-12"x 12" MJ Tee

1— 168" MJ Butterfly Valve

1-12" MJ Gate Valve

1 - Lot 20*, 167, 12" Mega Lug Restrainers

Electrical:
1 — Square D #ATV58HC10N4XZU 400/460 VAC 125 HP VT, ATVS8 Variable
Frequency Drive.

1 #V3A5810U Keypad Display / ATV58.

1 #RL16003 Reactor Drive Line 3 Phase.

1 DAW Mercoid pressure switch installed on suction pipe.

1 24 VDC Power Supply.
1 Nema 3R VFD custom enclosure with heat sink shielding for temperature

control.
e Electrical wiring to pressure switch, pressure transmitter and motor.

Note:

Pressure transmitter will be from permanent job and used temporarily for this

installation.
This starter will be powered by portable generator (furnished by others).

After the use of this VFD starter it will be tumed over to the owner as a spare for
future use.

Total Price $32,324.00
=57 ,
Rabart Lig% Accept% By:
President Lake Utility Servicea, Inac.
F.E.C., Ine. 4 2%, 73
L b
Date

FLORIDA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO Box 380383 Deltona, FL 32739 Ph:(386) 532-1301 M:(407) 402-2828 Fax: (386) 532-2678

E: .
e 615.6.1 La.la.(_au§4-’80'bsl— Shedis TQRARAR/OD QTInT  £0A7 /€0 /a0

A ANT G3TITATIN
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Sin|63

A1A DOCUMENT G702 R PAGE:
TO (OWNERY): PROJECT NAME: LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION APPLICATION NO: 6 Distribution to:
LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. ___OWNER
200 Weathersfield Avenue PERIOD TO:  8/28/2003 ___ ARCHITECT
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 ___ CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ENGINEER): PROJECT NO: __ —ENGINEER
FL. ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION INC. SeP 1L G JoB # 126 —
P.O. BOX 390383 ) CONTRACT DATE:  2/11/2003 /;&,"3 o
DELTONA, FL 32739-0383 v IR =
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Cotract,—- -~~~ =~
Continuation Sheet, A1A Document G703, is attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM......oooeoeeeeee $ 783,000.00
revious months by Owner TOTAL | § - |3 - 2. Net change by Change Orders.............cccoe.ovurrrrreirnnnneee. $ 29,722.00
Approved this Month - 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2. $ 812,722.00
Date - , o L ol s 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.....oooeoeenn. $ 798,823.00
Number | Approved | »-* 1 ¥ Plr=iefo - e Tt = g (COLUMN G ON G703)
Deduct IS it $ 9,002.00 5. RETAINAGE:
C.O.#1 $ 32,324.00 A. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK........ $ 798,823.00
C.O#2 $ 6,500.00 (COLUMN D + E ON G703)
Deduct (see attached) $ 100.00 B.__ % OF STORED MATERIAL..........
| (COLUMN F ON G703) L
TOTALS $ 38,824.00{$ 9,102.00 TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 5A + 58 OR ’
Net Change by Change Orders. $ 29,722.00 TOTAL IN COLUMN [ OF G703)....com oo $ 79,882.30 —-
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE........cooovooeeeeennn $ 718,940.70
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, (LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL)
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been (LINE 6 FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE).......ocvomeeeoeeeeseeereeeesreeroe, $ 63520830
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE........ccoooeieeeeeeeeeeereeeeennn. f $ 83,642.10“/%
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE......................... AN -
herein is now due. (LINE 3 LESS LINE 6) $ 93,781.30
CONTRACTOR: Florida Environ | Construction , Inc T T T §TATE OF: FLORIDA COUNTY OF: VOLUSIé\m
— @/ / Subscnbed and sworn to before me this 28th day of August 2003 ; ¥ My Commission DD0B6ES3
By, AN /_8/2812003 plotary Public s U Eores Feonay 10,206
Robert Ligh’s;( President {Date " My Commission Expires:
“~——"""" "AMOUNT CERTIFIED-A/. 7. A }/54(,#//,?0
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT (Attach explanation if a ied dif .
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising ARCHITECT: %/
the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge BY: DATE: ”3

information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance

T 4
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein. lsé:ance, payment and
with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

3

g ; i
. o Lo Y S t



CONTINUATION SHEET

A1A DOCUMENT G703 PAGE : 2
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NUMBER;: 6
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 8/28/2003
In tabulation below, amounts are stated to nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 8/28/2003
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NUMBER:
JOB# 126
PROJECT NAME:|LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION
A B C D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM THIS MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. OF WORK VALUE PREVIOUS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED & TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED STORED TO DATE
(D+E) (NOTIND ORE) (D+E+F) (GIC) (C-G)
1|General requirements $ 60,737.00 | $ 60,737.00 | $ - $ - $ 60,737.00 | 100%| $ - $ 6,073.70
2|Water main $ 21,410.00 | $ 21,410.00 | $ - |3 - |3 21,410.00 | 100%| $ - $ 2,141.00
3|D | Fittings $ 34,445.00 | $ 34,445.00 | $ - |8 - % 34,445.00 | 100%| $ - $ 3,444.50
4|All Valves, Fire Hydrant $ 39,566.00 | $ 39,566.00 | $ - |8 - $ 39,566.00 | 100%| $ - $ 3,956.60
5|CL2 Injection point & vault $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ - $ - $ 1,500.00 | 100%| $ - $ 150.00
6 |Flow Meter and vault $ 7,500.00 | $ 7,500.00 | $ - $ - $ 7,500.00 | 100%| $ - $ 750.00
7 | Distribution Pump Station $ 7294500 | $ 72,94500 | $ - $ - $ 72,945.00 | 100%| $ - $ 7,294.50
8| Distribution Pumps $ 67,000.00 | $ 67,000.00 | $ - $ - $ 67,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ 6,700.00
9|Site Grading $ 25,000.00 | $ 22,500.00 | $ 2,500.00 | $ - $ 25,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ 2,500.00
10|Silt Fence $ 700.00 | $ 700.00 | $ - $ - $ 700.00 | 100%| $ - $ 70.00
11/Sodding $ 460.00 | $ - |8 - |8 - |8 - 0%| $ 460.00 | $ -
12|Seeding $ 1,500.00 | $ - |8 - |3 - 1% - 0%| $ 1,500.00 | $ -
13|Landscaping $ 6,000.00 | $ - $ 6,000.00 | $ - $ 6,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ 600.00
14 |Concrete Drive $ 15,300.00 | $ - s 15,300.00 | $ - % 15,300.00 | 100%| $ - % 1,530.00
15|Concrete $ 2,500.00 | $ 2,500.00 | $ - 18 - % 2,500.00 | 100%| $ - % 250.00
16|Chain link fence $ 5,145.00 | $ 5145.00 | $ - |8 - 18 5,145.00 | 100%| $ - % 514.50
17 |Operations Building $ 49,000.00 | $ 41,000.00 | $ 8,000.00 | $ - $ 49,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ 4,900.00
18/600 KW Generator $ 94,890.00 | $ 94,890.00 | $ - $ - $ 94,890.00 | 100%| $ - $ 9,489.00
19|Instrumentation $ 83,402.00 | $ 65,766.00 | $ 17,636.00 | $ - $ 83,402.00 | 100%| $ - $ 8,340.20
20|Electrical $ 193,000.00 |$ 140,061.00 | § 41,000.00 | $ - $ 181,061.00 | 94%| $ 11,939.00 | $ 18,106.10
21 |Demobilization $ 1,000.00 | $ - 1% 1,000.00 | $ - % 1,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ 100.00
22 |Deducts Per Letter 2/21/03 $ (9,002.00)| $ (8,002.00)| $ - $ - $ (9,002.00)| 100%| $ - $ (900.20)
23|Change Order #1 $ 32,324.00 | $ 3232400 | $ - $ - $ 32,324.00 | 100%| $ - $ 3,232.40
24|Change Order #2 $ 6,500.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ - $ 6,500.00 | 100%| $ - $ 650.00
25 | Deduct Per Fax 7/15/03 (Testing) $ (100.00)| $ (100.00)| $ - $ - $ (100.00)| 100%| $ - $ (10.00)
$ - |8 - $ - $ -
| $ - 1% - $ - $ -
GRAND TOTAL $ 812,722.00 |$ 705887.00 | $ 92,936.00 | $ - $ 798,823.00 | 98%| $ 13,899.00 | $ 79,882.30




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

A1A DOCUMENT G702 PAGE:
TO (OWNER): PROJECT NAME: LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION APPLICATION NO: 6 Distribution to:
LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. ___ OWNER
200 Weathersfield Avenue PERIOD TO:  8/28/2003 ___ARCHITECT
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 \; c/r\(" ___CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ENGINEER): é\“, PROJECT NO: ___ENGINEER
FL. ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION INC. 6 JOB # 126 5
P.O. BOX 390383 CONTRACT DATE:  2/11/2003 )
DELTONA, FL 32739-0383
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, A1A Document G703, is attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Crders approved in ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.....oooeeeeooeeeooo $ 783,000.00
revious months by Owner TOTAL | § - 13 - 2. Net change by Change Orders.........cocoooveemeireecree. $ 29,722.00
Approved this Month 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+ 2)...c.ocoevrrrrerrn. $ 812,722.00
Date 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.......o.ooooeoon. $ 798,823.00
Number | Approved (COLUMN G ON G703)
Deduct $ 9,002.00 5. RETAINAGE:
C.0.#1 $ 32,324.00 A. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK........ $ 798,823.00
C.O#2 $ 6,500.00 (COLUMN D + E ON G703)
Deduct |(see attached) $ 100.00 B.__ % OF STORED MATERIAL..........
| (COLUMN F ON G703)
TOTALS $ 38,824.00(|8$ 9,102.00 TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 5A + 58 OR
Net Change by Change Orders. $ 29,722.00 TOTAL IN COLUMN | OF G7083).........cooueeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeses oo $ 79,882.30
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.........cocooeoeveeeeean $ 718,940.70
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, (LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL)
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been (LINE 6 FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE)..........coooeeeeeerecereeeeesrernn $ 635,298.30
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.........cocooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerenn, $ 83,642.40
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE.............oou........
herein is now due. (LINE 3 LESS LINE 6) $ 93,781.30
CONTRACTOR: Florida Environmental Construction , Inc

By: /JC

8/28/2003

Robert Lights: resident Date

STATE OF: FLORIDA
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 28th day of August 2003

Notary Public.  i4cae~ ™ 1k
My Commission Expires: 2\ —c:. ;

COUNTY OF: VOLUSIA
4?0“ ’u.% Karen M Nealer

3 * My Commission DD086693
o ,\,ui Expires February 16, 2006

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
tne above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge
information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance
with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

........................................................... DECTL L

(Attach explanation if, nt ’jﬁéd amount applied for.) B .
ARCHITECT: 7/ /
BY: () DATE: J-4 %3

T 1
This Certificate is not negoﬁabl;e. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and
acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

Ble
qluloy



CONTINUATION SHEET

|

A1A DOCUMENT G703

PAGE : 2
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NUMBER: 6
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 8/28/2003
In tabulation below, amounts are stated to nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 8/28/2003
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NUMBER:
JOB# 126
PROJECT NAME:|LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION
A B C D E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM THIS MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. OF WORK VALUE PREVIOUS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED & TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED STORED TO DATE
(D+E) (NOTINDORE) (D+E+F) (G/C) (C-G)
1|General requirements $ 60,737.00 | $ 60,737.00 | $ - $ - $ 60,737.00 | 100%| $ - $ 6,073.70
2|Water main $ 21,410.00 | $ 21,410.00 | $ - $ - $ 21,410.00 | 100%| $ - $ 2,141.00
3|D | Fittings $ 34,445.00 | $ 3444500 | $ - $ - $ 34,445.00 | 100%| $ - $ 3,444.50
4 |All Valves, Fire Hydrant $ 39,566.00 | $ 39,566.00 | $ - $ - $ 39,566.00 | 100%| $ - $ 3,956.60
5|CL2 Injection point & vault $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ - $ - $ 1,500.00 | 100%| $ - $ 150.00
6 |Flow Meter and vault $ 7,500.00 | $ 7,500.00 | $ - $ - $ 7,500.00 | 100%| $ - $ 750.00
7 | Distribution Pump Station $ 72,945.00 | $ 72,945.00 | $ - $ - $ 72,945.00 | 100%| $ - $ 7,294.50
8 |Distribution Pumps $ 67,000.00 | $ 67,000.00 | $ - $ - $ 67,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ 6,700.00
9|Site Grading $ 25,000.00 | $ 22,500.00 | $ 2,500.00 | $ - $ 25,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ 2,500.00
10| Silt Fence $ 700.00 | $ 700.00 | $ - $ - $ 700.00 | 100%| $ - $ 70.00
11|Sodding $ 460.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 460.00 | $ -
12|Seeding $ 1,500.00 | $ - $ - $ - $ - 0%| $ 1,500.00 | $ -
13|Landscaping $ 6,000.00 | $ - $ 6,000.00 | $ - $ 6,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ 600.00
14 |Concrete Drive $ 15,300.00 | $ - $ 15,300.00 | $ - $ 15,300.00 | 100%| $ - $ 1,530.00
15|Concrete $ 2,500.00 | $ 2,500.00 | $ - $ - $ 2,500.00 | 100%| $ - $ 250.00
16 |Chain link fence $ 5,145.00 | $ 514500 | $ - $ - $ 5,145.00 | 100%| $ - $ 514.50
17 |Operations Building $ 49,000.00 | $ 41,000.00 | $ 8,000.00 | $ - $ 49,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ 4,900.00
18|600 KW Generator $ 94,890.00 | $ 94,890.00 | $ - $ - $ 94,890.00 | 100%| $ - $ 9,489.00
19 |Instrumentation $ 83,402.00 | $ 65,766.00 | $ 17,636.00 | $ - $ 83,402.00 | 100%| $ - $ 8,340.20
20 |Electrical $ 193,000.00 |$ 140,061.00 | $ 41,000.00 | $ - $ 181,061.00 | 94%| $ 11,939.00 | $ 18,106.10
21 |Demobilization $ 1,000.00 | $ - $ 1,000.00 | $ - $ 1,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ 100.00
22|Deducts Per Letter 2/21/03 $ (9,002.00)| $ (9,002.00)| $ - $ - $ (9,002.00)| 100%| $ - $ (900.20)
23|Change Order #1 $ 32,32400 | $ 32,324.00 | $ - $ - $ 32,324.00 | 100%| $ - $ 3,232.40
24 |Change Order #2 $ 6,500.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ - $ 6,500.00 | 100%| $ - $ 650.00
25| Deduct Per Fax 7/15/03 (Testing) $ (100.00)| $ (100.00)| $ - $ - $ (100.00)| 100%| $ - $ (10.00)
$ - |8 - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ -
GRAND TOTAL $ 812,722.00 |$ 705,887.00 | $ 92,936.00 | $ - $ 798,823.00 | 98%| $ 13,899.00 | $ 79,882.30
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT A1A DOCUMENT G702 v PAGE:
TO (OWNER): PROJECT NAME: LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION APPLICATION NO: 7 Distribution to:
LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. ___OWNER
200 Weathersfield Avenue PERIOD TO:  9/24/2003 ____ARCHITECT
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 ___CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ENGINEER): PROJECT NO: ___ENGINEER
FL. ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION INC. L JOB# 126 o )
P.0. BOX 380383 CONTRACT DATE:  2/11/2003 b SO
DELTONA, FL 32739-0383 P
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Coftract. ™~~~
Continuation Sheet, A1A Document G703, is attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.....ooioeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeein, $ 783,000.00
revious months by Owner TOTAL | $ - 18 - 2. Net change by Change Orders.............ccc.ccooeveureievverrenenen. $ 32,372.00
Approved this Month 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2).......cccoeererueueennn. $ 815,372.00
Date 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE........co........... $ 815,372.00
Number | Approved (COLUMN G ON G703)
Deduct $ 9,002.00 5. RETAINAGE:
C.O.# $ 32,324.00 A. 10% OF COMPLETED WORK........ $ 815,372.00
co# $ 6,500.00 (COLUMN D + E ON G703) o
Deduct (see attached) $ 100.00 B.___ % OF STORED MATERIAL.......... ./;
C.O0.#3 | $ 2,650.00 (COLUMN F ON G703) T
TOTALS $ 4147400|9$ 9,102.00 TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 5A + 5B OR -
Net Change b¥ Change Orders. $ 32,372.00 TOTAL IN COLUMN [ OF G703)........oummeeeeeeeeeeeee e $ 81,537.20
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.........coccoeceveeeenn, $ 733,834.80
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, (LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL)
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been (LINE 6 FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE).......cooveerreeeeeeeeeeeeeereeesrns $ 718,840.70
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE..........cocoveitiieteeeeeeee e, ;"7!5 14,894.10 »
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE..........cccccovven... -
herein is now due. (LINE 3 LESS LINE 6) $ 81,537.20

CONTRACTOR: Florida Environmental Construction , Inc

o ALY

Robert Lightse: resident

—

" 912412003

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge
information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance
with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

- Subscribed and sworn to before me this 24th day of September 2003
. Notary Public:

Rete 7

STATE OF: FLORIDA COUNTY OF: VOLUSIA
M dn ™M e

*o"" ‘O’g Karen M Neaier
.%,\!t + My Commission DD08669
My Commission Expires: 2-1t -o, % $o®_Expires F

orp
AMOUNT CERTIFIED, /7. /oo f oo (O~
. ers from the amount applied for.) 255 %)

(Attach explanation if a ,
DATE: Y/24/03
14 ¥

ARCHITECT:
named herein. Issuance, payment and

BY:

le. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabk
ithout p

only to the Contractx

judice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

/ k\\,‘ « i"‘" SR . - o B



CHANGE

ORDER Distribuion to:
OWNER:
AIA DOCUMENT G701 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FIELD
OTHER
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 3
Lake Louisa Boostar Pump Station
INITIATION DATE: 8/12/2003
TO (Contractor):
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

Florida Environmental Construction, inc.
P.O. Box 390383 CONTRACT FOR Lake Louisa Booster Pmp

Deltona, FL 327300383

CONTRACT DATE: 2/11/2008
You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:
Fumish 8 instail 1 - 2. axtension for 18" discharge flow meter in order io elsvats meter $ 80000
hasd abovae water table.
Fumish & Inatall 1 - 8' x @' 8 roll up door for chiorine room. $ 1,350.00
Run dewstering pumg from $/10/03 through $/16/03. $ 700.00
Tatal Change Order &3 $ 2,860.00
Not valid untll signad by both the Owner and Architsct.
wum.cmlmmmﬂumnunm including any adiustment in the Contract Sum of Contract Time. S
The Original (Contract S8um) (Guaarntesd Maximum Cost) Was...... . crnverraneene seeeeee-_3783,000.00
Net Change by previoualy authorized Chang® Orders. ... .....oovierenienes e $20.722.00
The (Contract Sum) (Guaruntesd Maximum Cost) prior to 1S CNANGS ONdOr WaS. . ............. ooroerreeeereooeiees 3812.722.00
The (Contract Sum)(Guaranteed Maximum Cos) will be incraased
by this Change Ordar. .. et eeeesere e e e $2,660.00
The naw (Contract Sum) (cmmwcmmawmcmg- Onhrwulu ........................ $815,972.00
Tmconmﬂmwllbo d) (dacreasad) (unchanged by) ( 0 )Days N
smpiatidn as of tha date of this Changa Ordaer therelore Is unchangad.
FLORIDA ENVIRONMENTAL CONST. INC. Lake Utllity Services
CONTRACTOR OWNER
P.0. Box 380383 200 Westhersfiald Ave.
\ /] Address Address
Delione, FL. 32739-0383 Altamonts Springs. FL_32714
u [/ By M/ W ov-Poue . Dy
pate.4(14[03

MENT G701 . PR
THE AMERICAN INSTITLITE OF mcmscrs 1715 NEW YORK AVE., NW WASHINGTON, DC 20006
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Cut Along This Line and Return Top Portion With Your Payment Within 30 Days... Thank You

State Government Agencies -

Use Journal Transfer Number: 37 20 2 212001 37450100 00 000200 00

Please remit payment to:

DEP - Storage Tank Registration - PO Box 3070 - Tallahassee, FL 32315-3070

Please record youf"éfar—a_éétank owner account number (STCM-XXXX) on your check for proper identification.
Storage Tank Registration documents mailed with your payment are forwarded to the appropriate area.

Registration Assistance: (850)245-8839 --- Send future submittals of new tank information (without a payment) to:
FDEP - Storage Tank Registration - 2600 Blair Stone Rd, MS4525 - Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400

******************************************************************

Owner Account #: STCM-22942 UTILITIES INC OF FL

Invoice Number: : 156924  Invoice Date:
Invoiced Facilities/Tanks: 1/1 Total Registration Fees Due:

Y10 .’\3
P

Facility ID

9806163: Lake Louisa Booster Pump Station Facility Type:

9525 Lake Louisa Rd, Clermont County:

. Above/ Install Charge Type
Tank ID  Size Under Contents Date (For Year)

C-Fuel user/Non-retail

.‘ -

" October 8, 2003

$50.00

35 - Lake

Fee

Penalty

Due

1 1600 A Emerg Generator 09/2003 Initial(2003-2004)

50

50

Payments:
Adjustments:

10/8/2003

$0.00
$0.00

Charges:

Balance Due;”

\

$50.00.
$50.00

1022] 03
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT A1A DOCUMENT G702 PAGE:
TO (OWNER): PROJECT NAME: LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION APPLICATION NO: 8 Distribution to:
LAKE UTILITY SERVICES, INC. B s - ___OWNER
200 Weathersfield Avenue R PERIOD TO: 9/30/2003 ___ ARCHITECT
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714 SO\ ___ CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA (ENGINEER): N I PROJECT NO: ___ENGINEER
FL. ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION INC. . T JoB # 126
P.0. BOX 390383 . ’ PR b - CONTRACT DATE:  2/11/2003
DELTONA, FL 32739-0383 e ’ e e
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMQNT =" 7T Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Cortract,
T Continuation Sheet, A1A Document G703, s attached.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.........cocoovvicrrecreeeeeenn, $ 783,000.00
previous months by Owner TOTAL | $ - |38 - 2. Net change by Change Orders.............c..coooovevrrevrrenin, $ 32,372.00
Approved this Month 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) e $ 815,372.00
Date 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TODATE ..o $ 815,372.00
Number | Approved (COLUMN G ON G703)
Deduct $ 9,002.00 5. RETAINAGE:
COo.# $ 32,324.00 A. 0% OF COMPLETED WORK........ $ 815,372.00
C.Oo#2 $ 6,500.00 (COLUMN D + E ON G703)
Deduct (see attached) $ 100.00 B.___% OF STORED MATERIAL..........
C.0.#3 | $ 2650.00 (COLUMN F ON G703)
TOTALS $ 41,47400]8% 9,102.00 TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 5A + 5B OR
{Net Change bz Change Orders. $ 32,372.00 TOTAL IN COLUMN 1 OF G703).........oeeeoeeeeeeeeoeeoeoooooo $ -
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE..........ooooooooo, $ 815,372.00
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, (LINE 4 LESS LINE 5 TOTAL)
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been (LINE 6 FROM PRIOR CERTIFICATE)......ooooeooeeeeo Q\ 8 733,834.80
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE..........cocooomemmmmmeee N\ f C$ 81 537 20
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE.................\\ ~———— o
herein is now due. (LINE 3 LESS LINE 6) $ - i
CONTRACTOR: Florida Environme(n;)onstucﬁon , Inc STATE OF: FLORIDA COUNTY QF%\{(OrléﬂUbﬂ‘/éa o
Subscribed and swormn to before me this 30th day of September 2003 i’ " -
By: /W / 9/30/2003 Notary Public: 4are~ . Mot~ '%,f\ s My Fomm'ss'm DDosesgy —~
Robert Lightse% Date My Commission Expires:  2-1u,-c(, orn®”  Expires February 16, 2006
- AMOUNT CERTIFIED...........pec froero s Do S5 372 40
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT (Attach explanation if amount ‘amount applied for.) —
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising ARCHITECT: T
the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge BY: DATé /q/J.// Kt
information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance This Certificate is not negotiatfe. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only to the Contractor named herein. lssuance payment and
with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. acceptance of payment are prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Comck\“__________,»__‘-
: ot SN D #{:(\(}'“ - 00~ -
S . \ ~ SRR - -



CONTINUATION SHEET

I

A1A DOCUMENT G703

PAGE : 2
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NUMBER: 8
containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 9/30/2003
In tabulation below, amounts are stated to nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 9/30/2003
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NUMBER:
JOB NUMBER 126
PROJECT NAME: |LAKE LOUISA BOOSTER PUMP STATION
A B C D E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION SCHEDULED FROM THIS MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. OF WORK VALUE PREVIOUS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED & TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED STORED TO DATE
(D+E) (NOT IN D OR E) (D+E+F) (GIC) (C-G)
1|General requirements $ 60,737.00 | $ 60,737.00 | $ - $ - $ 60,737.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
2|Water main $ 21,410.00 | $ 21,410.00 | $ - $ - $ 21,410.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
3|D I Fittings $ 34,44500 | $ 3444500 | $ - $ - $ 34,445.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
4|All Valves, Fire Hydrant $ 39,566.00 | $ 39,5666.00 | $ - $ - $ 39,566.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
5|CL2 Injection point & vault $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ - $ - $ 1,500.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
6|Flow Meter and vault $ 7,500.00 | $ 7,500.00 | $ - $ - $ 7,500.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
7| Distribution Pump Station $ 72,945.00 | § 72,945.00 | $ - $ - $ 72,945.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
8 | Distribution Pumps $ 67,000.00 | $ 67,000.00 | $ - $ - $ 67,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
9|Site Grading $ 25,000.00 | $ 25,000.00 | $ - $ - $ 25,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
10|Silt Fence $ 700.00 | $ 700.00 | $ - $ - $ 700.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
11|Sodding $ 460.00 | $ 460.00 | $ - $ - $ 460.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
12|Seeding $ 1,500.00 | $ 1,500.00 | $ - $ - $ 1,500.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
13 |Landscaping $ 6,000.00 | $ 6,000.00 | $ - $ - $ 6,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
14|Concrete Drive $ 15,300.00 | $ 15,300.00 | $ - $ - $ 15,300.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
15|Concrete $ 2,500.00 | $ 2,500.00 | $ - $ - $ 2,500.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
16 |Chain link fence $ 5,145.00 | $ 5145.00 | $ - $ - $ 5,145.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
17 |Operations Building $ 49,000.00 | $ 49,000.00 | $ - $ - $ 49,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
18|600 KW Generator $ 94,890.00 | $ 94,890.00 | $ - $ - $ 94,890.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
19|Instrumentation $ 83,402.00 | $ 83,402.00 | $ - $ - $ 83,402.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
20 |Electrical $ 193,000.00 | $ 193,000.00 | $ - $ - $ 193,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
21| Demobilization $ 1,000.00 | $ 1,000.00 | $ - $ - $ 1,000.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
22|Deducts Per Letter 2/21/03 $ (9,002.00)| $ (9,002.00)| $ - 18 - $ (9,002.00)| 100%| $ - $ -
23|Change Order #1 $ 32,324.00 | $ 32,324.00 | $ - $ - $ 32,324.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
24|Change Order #2 $ 6,500.00 | $ 6,500.00 | $ - $ - $ 6,500.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
25 |Deduct Per Fax 7/15/03 (Testing) $ (100.00)| $ (100.00)| $ - $ - $ (100.00)| 100%| $ - $ -
26|Change Order #3 $ 2,650.00 | $ 265000 | $ - $ - $ 2,650.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ -
GRAND TOTAL $ 81537200 |$ 815372.00 | $ - |8 - |$ 815,372.00 | 100%| $ - $ -
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COMMUNICATION & ALARM SYSTEMS

PO.BOX 195176 {J
WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32719

PHONE (407) 327-1161. T?mm o
RGTES,

%

BILLTO: ] ake Grove Utilities

200 Weathersfield Ave.
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

Install Low Voltage Alarm

¥ DETACH AND RETURN TOP PORTION WITH PAYMENT ¥

QUANTITY

SR ORANEE
H

........

7% Sales Tax

DESCRIPTION

Installed Low Voltage Digital warning Alarm System
03 for: Booster Water Plant, Highway 27

INVOICE

"6 P,
w"‘ v R EF-0000942
_DATE INVOICE #
/ 10/28/03 . 4051
a{ of
AMOUNT ENCLOSED $

PROJECT

P.0. NUMBER

RATE AMOUNT

NO1E: ALL PAST-DUE BALANCLS WILL BE SUBJECT 1O A
2.5% LATE FEE CHARGE EACH MONTH..

....... 10/25/ 1,500.00 1,500.00T
.................. (A6-1114)
R b ot iy
.
7.00% 105.00
TOTAL QN $1 60% 00‘4

C & ASYSTEMS

P.O. BOX 195176

WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32719

(407) 327-1161
FAX (407) 834-1821
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Prestressed Composite Tanks

(352)372-3436-FAX (352)372-6209

THE CROM CORPORATION

250S.W.36THTERRACE - GAINESVILLE, FLORIDA - 32607-2863

PERIODIC ESTIMATE
FOR
PARTIAL PAYMENT

To: Utilities Inc. of Florida Crom Job No. 03014
200 Weathersfield Ave. e
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 G.C. Project Noj \4 Lot f
Attention: Brian Gongre R e M L
FAX No.: 407-869-6961 Estimate No. 4-Final
Project: 1-MG Reservoir e From Aug-1 2003
Project Location Lake County, FL { \)/ \Wi~>% 4 To (" Aug-31 2003
Item ITEMS CONTRACT BREAKDOWN COMPLETED TO DATE
No. Including Change Orders Unit Price & Unit Amount Percent Amount
1 Design, Insurance Lump Sum 19,126.00 100% 19,126.00
2 Move in, Floor Lump Sum 50,698.00 100% 50,698.00
3 Core Wall Lump Sum 94,164.00 100% 94,164.00
4 Dome Lump Sum 38,830.00 100% 38,830.00
5 Prestressing & Covercoat Lump Sum 49,950.00 100% 49,950.00
6 Accessories, Paint, Move out Lump Sum 65,991.00 100% 65,991.00
7 Owner Supplied Electrical Lump Sum (5,500.00) 100% -5,500.00
Power for Construction
/ . (1v R N
-
) '
Beyar — . uf7los
— esS
* Pl - (P
A 313,259.00
- . .
ETE \.(6.5% Total Amount of This Estimate 313,259.00
W '9 Retainage: Percent
Net Amount of This Estimate 313,259.00
Previous Net Estimate \ / 281,933.10
Amount Due \ ©31,325.90

i



Year- 2003 75,604.02

089.667.115.02.03

CcOo SuB W/O Description DR CR CP Ledger Status
89 667 115.02.03[--CAPITALIZED TIME--

89 667 115.02.03{CAP TIME-2002 280 2002 Attached
89 667 115.02.03|CAP TIME-2003 308 2003 Attached
89 667 115.02.03|CLOSE W/O 588

89 667 115.02.03

89 667 115.02.03[INTEREST DURING CONSTRUCTION

89 667 115.02.03{IDC 2002 1,111.00 2002 Attached
89 667 115.02.03}IDC 2003 1,101.00| 2003 Attached
89 667 115.02.03[CLOSE W/O 2,212.00

89 667 115.02.03

89 667 115.02.03|--ENGINEERING--

89 667 115.02.03|98972*13098*CPH ENGI 5,500.55 2002 Attached
89 667 115.02.03]01330*13098*CPH ENGI 10,599.36, 2002 Attached
89 667 115.02.03]03733"13098*CPH ENGI 9,194.84 2002 Attached
89 667 115.02.03{05548*13098*CPH ENGI 1,500.00| 2002 Attached
89 667 115.02.03]/05548"13098*CPH ENGI 2,384.48 2002 Attached
89 667 115.02.03|06822*13098*CPH ENGI 500, 2002 Unable to obtain at this time
89 667 | 115.02.03]06822"13098"CPH ENGI 9,545.90 2002 [Unable to obtain at this time
89 667 115.02.03{09089°13098*CPH ENGI 6,209.25 2002 |Unable to obtain at this time
89 667 115.02.03

89 667 115.02.03]11780"13098*CPH ENGI 11,362.96 2003 Attached
89 667 115.02.03]13959*13098*CPH ENGI 14,863.35 2003 Attached
89 667 115.02.03|19909*13098*CPH ENGI 123.75 2003 Attached
89 667 115.02.03|20445*13098*CPH ENGI 602.46 2003 Attached
89 667 115.02.03]21542*13098*CPH ENGI 417.12 2003 Attached
89 667 115.02.03|CLOSE W/O 72,804.02

89 667 115.02.03

89 667 115.02.03

89 667 115.02.03

89 667 115.02.03

89 667 115.02.03

89 667 115.02.03

89 667 115.02.03 75,604.02 75,604.02




2002 Captime
089.667.115.02.03

Sub Subdivision Name  Type Proj Project Description Account Number Initials Hours Amount Rate

667 South Clearmont Area Water 115 Water Project 89.667.115.02.03 BKG 10 280 28



2003 Captime
089.667.115.02.03

Sub Subdivision Name  Type Proj Project Description Account Number Initials Hours Amount Rate

667 South Clearmont Area Water 115 Water Project 89.667.115.02.03 GTA 11 308 28



IoC

/22/2004  2:47 PM
12/31/2003
INTEREST INTEREST suB DATE 12/31/2002
CALCULATED CALCULATED CO DIV ACCOUNT PUTINTO END
SUBDIVISION DESCRIPTION
Lust

Engineering, design, and permitting

of a booster pump station and assoctated facilitfes.

ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS
FOR 2003 EORDEC 2000 NO NO NO, SERVICE ~ BALANCE JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH — APRIL MAY JUNE JULY  AUGUST  SEPT OCT
1,101.00 1.101.00 089 0667 115-02-03 10/6/2003 46,825.38 11,362.96

CP LEDGER
Nov DEC T0TALS ~ BALANCE
14,863.35 0.00 726.21 417.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 74,195.02  74,195.02
486.00 615.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
58,674.3¢ 74,152.69 74,152.69 74.878.90 75296.02 75296.02 75296.02 75296.02 75296.02 75296.02 75.296.02 75.296.02
IDC INTEREST RATES:
LUI: LAKE COUNTY 10.03%  SUBS: 627-628, 631-634, 636,660-667. 675



8/27/2004  2:05 PM

IDC
12/31/2002
INTEREST INTEREST suB DATE  12/31/2001
CALCULATED CALCULATED CO DIV ACCOUNT PUT INTO END  ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS ADDITIONS CP LEDGER
SUBDIVISION DESCRIPTION FOR 2002 FORDEC02 NO NO NO. SERVICE ~ BALANCE JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH  APRIL MAY JUNE JULY  AUGUST  SEPT o1 NQv DEC TOTALS  BALANCE
Lust Engineering, design, and permitting 1,111.00 1.111.00 089 0667 115-02-03 12/31/2002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550055 10.599.36 9.194.84 1393038 6,20025 45434.38 45.434.38
of a booster pump station and associated facilities. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.00 135.00 213.00 331.00 386.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 5546.55 16.280.91 25688.75 39950.13 46,545.38

IDC INTEREST RATES:
LUI: LAKE COUNTY 10.03%  SUBS: 627-628, 631-634, 636,660-667, 675
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Utilities, Inc. [y
200 Wethersfield Ave. T T
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714

CPH Engineers, Inc.
P.O. Box 2808
Sanford, FL 32772-2808

Phone: 407.322.6841
Fax: 407.330.0639

o e
.':‘.'L i (::f';‘..l—-—-

Attention: Geral<ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>